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Date In 1D Name Cont
0{-May-10  6:00 2079 Srinu uTT
01-May-10  7:10 3315 Dinesh BY
01-May-10  7:10 3954 Shekhar VM
0l-May-10  7:10 3649 nagaraju VM
01-May-10  7:10 3651 Nagbushanam VM
0l-May-10  7:10 3652 'V Murali VM
01-May-10  7:10 3653 Laxmi VM
01-May-10  7:10 3669 Irana VM
01-May-10  7:10 3670 Padma VM
OF-May-10  7:10 3691 Hem kumar VM
01-May-10  7:10 3692 Sandeep kuma VM
0i-May-10  7:10 3696 Kacha kuair A%
01-May-10  7:10 3732 Chennaiah VM
0l-May-10  7:10 3765 Narsappa YM
01-May-10  7:10 3256 P Yadav BY
01-May-10  7:10 3959 Tripanna VM
01-May-10  7:10 3953 Narayana VM
01-May-10  7:10 3998 B Padma VM
01-May-10  7:15 3267 Rajen BY
01-May-10  7:15 3543 Manju BY
0l-May-i0  7:15 3801 Dasaratha BY
01-May-10  7:15 35341 Sitaram BY
Ol-May-i0  T7:15 3355 Nahar BY
0f-May-10  7:20 3901 MD Amzad MDT
Ql-May-10  7:20 3893  Umashanker MDT
01-May-10  7:20 4360 Ajay kumar MDT
01-May-10  7:20 4008 MD Saleem MDT
01-May-10  7:20 3910 MD Tahir MDT
01-May-10  7:30 3542 Chetan BY
01-May-10  7:30 3269 Dowasukh BY
01-May-10  7:30 347§ THKamalabai BY
01-May-10  7:30 3320 Paltoram BY
01-May-10  7:30 3797 Bharat BY
01-May-10  7:30 3547 Anjani BY
01-May-10 730 3479 Parmila BY
01-May-10  7:30 325¢ Govardhan BY
01-May-10  7:30 3470 Yugesh BY
0l-May-10  T:40 3942 Shosila MDT
0l-May-10  7:40 4349 Mahesh pasha MDT
0t-May-10  7:40 4032 MD Eslam MDT
01-May-10  7:40 4624 Kamalabhai MDT
Of-May-10  7:40 3941 Rajesh MDT
“'éé’kE Tydra MDT

CH

Admi

i Dates..
i

Type

EWK
CIv
CIv
CIV
CIv
CIv
Civ
Cv
Cv
CH
Cv
Civ
CIv
Cv
CIv
CIv
Clv
Clv
Clv
CIV
CIv
CIv
CIv
Clv
CIv
CIv
Clv
Clv
CIV
CIv
Civ
CIv
Civ
CIv
CIv
CIvV
CIv
CIv
Cv
CIv
Clv
CIv
Clv

Skili
MH
- MA
MA
MA
MA
CO
FH
MA
FH
MA
MA
FH
MA
MA
Co
MA
MA
FH
MA
FH
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
Co
MH
MH
FH
MA
MH
FH
FH
MH
MA
FH
MA
MA
FH
MH
MH

Wage
160
275
275
275
275
300
130
275
130
275
273
130
275
275
300
275
275
130
275
130
150
273
275
275
275
275
150
300
150
150
130
275
150
130
130
150
275
130
275
275
130
150
150

GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: Wy-l To Date: 1/8/10

Qut Atln
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
13:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
[8:00
18:00
i8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

1
1

1
1
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DESTATES

Block  Payment.- Amount
C Dept. / 160
C On Alc ? 275
C On Afc 275 p?
C On Afc 4 275 D
c onwe? 21 ﬁs\b /
C On Alc / 300 ‘4/
C On Alc/ 130
C On Alc / 275
C On Afe / 130
C On Ale / 275
C On Afc (/ 275
C On Ade 130
C On Afc / 275
C On Alc / 275
C On Alc // 300
C On Afe 275
C On Afc 4 275
c on Al 130
c on e ” 275
c onale 7 130
C On Alc / 150
C On Alc 7 275
C On Alc 275
C On A 275
C On Afc / 273
C On Ale / 275
C On Alc 150
c onaie 7 300
C On Alc 150
C On Afc 7 150
C On Alc / 130
C On Afc 4 275
C On Afc i 50
C On Al & 130
C Cn Alc 130
C On Ac 150
C Cn Alc / 275
C On Afc 130
¢ onne /275
C onalc 7 275
C On Ale 130
C On Alc 150 ~
C On Alc 150
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Date
01-May-10
01-May-10
01-May-10
01-May-10
01-May-10
01-May-10
01-May-10
01-May-10
01-May-10
01-May-10
01-May-10
01-May-10
Ol-May-l()
01-May-10
01-May-10
01-May-10
01-May-10
01-May-10
01-May-10
01-May-10
01-May-10
01-May-10
01-May-10
01-May-10
01-May-10
01-May-10
01-May-10
01-May-10
01-May-10
01-May-10
01-May-10
01-May-10
0l-May-10
01-May-10
01-May-10
01-May-10
01-May-10
01-May-10
01-May-10
01-May-10
01-May-10
01-May-10
01-May-10
0l-May-10

In

7:40
7:45
7:45
7:45
7:45
7:50
7:50
7:50
7.50
7:50
7:50
7:50
7:50
7:50
7:55
7:55
8:10
810
8:10
8:10
8:10
810
8:20
8:20
820
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:34
8:34
8:34
8:34
8:34
8:34
§:34
334
8:34
834
§:34

D

4359
4348
4040
3955
4039
3793
4011
4038
4041
3475
4346
3548
4362
4625
3316
3307
3795
3519
4033
2399
3799
3864
2641
2790
2796
4294
4177
4214
4387
4197
4198
4199
3252
2395
737
2397
2396
2390
2403
2405
2406
2407
3853
2629

Name
Kamala bai
MD Shavie
Sila bai
MD Jabwad
Biram
Suresh
laxman rao
Makhan
Jantri bai
Arun
Dilip kumar
Rupchand
Muna
Narayana
Manohar
Keswariya
Dinesh kumar
Basanta
MD Mumtazir
Mohini
Debsingh
K Iyothi
raghave
T Gopal
Lachana
Ravi
anil kumar
B Hanumaiah
Mahesh
b raj sekhar
sunil
naresh
Shanker
Manjula
Govindo
Kamalama
venkata Ramn
Anakith
Vanandi
Laxminarayan
Veralaxmi
Psantosh
N Giri babu
Abhi

Cont
MDT
MDT
MDT
MDT
MDT
BY
MDT
MDT
MDT
BY
MDT
BY
MDT
MDT
BY
BY
BY
P.K
MDT
P.K
BY
PK
PK
PK
P.K
ovL
BHM
BHM
BHM
BHM
BHM
BHM
BHM
P.K
PK
P.K
P.K
P.K
P.K
P.K
P.K
PK
PK
PK

Type  Skili
Cv MH
CIv MA
CIv FH
CIv MA
Cv FH
CIv MH
cv MA
CIvV MA
Cv FH
CIv MA
CIv MH
Civ MA
Cly MA
v MH
cv MA
CHv FH
Cwv MH
Civ FH
Clv MA
Cv FH
CIv MA
Ciy FH
Civ MH
Civ MH
Civ MH
CEN MA
PAl MA
PAJ MA
PAL MA
PAL MA
PAI MA
PAI MA
PAI MA
Clv FH
civ MA
Civ FH
Clv MH
Civ MA
Cv MA
Cv MA
CIv FH
Crv MA
cv MA
CIv MA

Wage
150
275
130
275
130
150
275
275
130
275
150
275
275
150
275
130
150
130
215
130
275
130
150

= 150

150
200
225
223
225
225
225
225
225
130
275
130
150
275
275
275
130
275
275
275

Qut Aftn Block

18:00
18:00
18:00 -
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:060
18:00
18:60
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

P C
1 C
i C
1 C
1 C
1 C
1 C
1 C
1 C
1 C
1 C
1 C

C
1 C
C
C
1 C
1 C

1 C
C

C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
1 C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
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Payment Amount
On Al 150
On A/c/ 275
On Al 130
On Adc / 275
On Ale / 130
On Ale 150
On Ale / 275
On Alc 275
On Alc 130
On Ale 275
on alc 150
On Afc 275
on Alc”” 275
On Adc 4 150
On A/c/ 275
On Alc / 130
On Alc //’ ;150
On Alc 130
On Alc / 275
On Alc ? 130
On Afe 275
onac” 130
On Afc 4 150
On Alc 4 150
On Alc ; 50
On Afc 200
On Alc 4 225
On Alc /7 225
On Alc // 225
On Alc 225
On Ale /- 225
On Ae -~ 225
On Alc / 225
On Alc 4 130
On Alc 4 ~ 275
On Ale 4 130
On Alc / 150
On Alc ? 275
On Alc 275
On Alc 4 275
On Aje 4 130
On Ale /- 275
On Alc 4 275
On Ale f 275
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Da

Date In [1))
01-May-10 8:34 2781
0-May-10  8:34 3l§6
01-May-10  8:34 3513
01-May-10  8:34 3513
01-May-10 834 3515
01-May-10  8:34 3665
01-May-10  8:34 3663
01-May-10  8:34 3861
01-May-10  8:34 2811
01-May-10  8:50 2797
01-May-10 850 2389
Ol-May-10  8:50 3647
01-May-10  8:50 3867
01-May-10  8:50 2231
01-May-10  8:50 3645
01-May-10  8:50 3856
01-May-10 850 3057
01-May-10  8:50 3056
01-May-10  8:50 2368
01-May-10  8:50 2813
01-May-10 850 2785
01-May-10 850 2434
01-May-10  8:50 3829
01-May-10  8:50¢ 2439
Ot-May-10 &350 3413
01-May-10  8:50 3825
01-May-10  8:50 4449
01-May-10 850 4454
01-May-10  8:55 2401
01-May-10  8:36 3918
01-May-10  8:56 4156
01-May-10  8:36 4402
01-May-10  8:36 3924
01-May-10  8:56 3913
01-May-10 856 4395
0l-May-10  8:56 3916
01-May-10  8:56 3919
0i-May-10  8:36 3921
01-May-10  8:56 3922
01-May-10  8:56 3912
01-May-10  8:56 3950
01-May-10  8:36 3915
01-May-10  8:36 3962
ey il

cH

ECKE

Name
Prakash
Hemmo
Somesar
Somesar
Damayathi
B Padma
K Bal raju
Savitri
P Laxmi
Jayaram
P Brandavan
Purna chandra
K Apanna
Nagama
WVhagya
N Ravi kumat
Ganapathi
Vasudev
P.Kumar
Saraswati
Arjun
Badhiri
D Anjamma
Shanti
Durga singh
D Dasamma
Mangaiah
Lingamma
Nagaraju
P Kumar
G Srino
N Krushna
B Devi
Ganesh
Mini
Prasad
Chenna rao
K. Savitri
N Laxmi
K Jangnnath
Hemmo
K Vijay kumar
Banshi

Cont
PX
PR
P.K
PK
PK
P.K
PK
P.K
P.K
P.K
P.K
PK
PX
UTT
PK
PK
P.K
P.K
PK
P.K
PK
UTT
uTT
UTT
PK
uTT
UTT
UTT
P.K
KJ
KJ
KJ
Kl
Ki
KJ
KJ
Kl
KJ
K
Kl
KJ
Kl
Kl
K

. GREENWODNOD ESTATES

Type Skill Wage Qut
Cv MA 275 18:00
Cwv FH 130 18:00
Clv MA 275 18:00
Cv MA 275 18:00
CIv FH 130 18:060
CIvV FH 130 18:00
Cv MA 275 18:00
civ FH 130 18:00
cv  FH 130 18:00
Clv MH 150 18:00
CIV  MA 275 18:00
CIv  MA 275 18:00
CIv MH 150 18:G0
EWK FH 140 18:00
cv  MH 150 18:00
Clv MH i50 18:00
CIv MA 275 18:00
cv MA 275 18:00
Cv CO 300 18:00
CIv FH 130 18:00
CIv MA 275 18:00
EWK FH 140 18:00
EWK  FH 140 13:00
EWK FH 140 18:00
CIv MH 150 18:00
EwWK FH 140 18:00
EWK  MH 160 18:00
EWK  FH 140 18:00
CIv MA 275 18:00
CIv MA 275 18:00
cv MaA 275 18:00
Civ HM 300 18:00
CIv FH 130 18:00
Ccv MA 275 18:00
v FH 130 18:00
v MA 275 18:00 |
CIV MH 150 18:00
CIv FH 130 18:00
Cv FH 130 18:00
Civ cO 300 18:00
Clv FH 130 18:00
CIv MA 275 18:00
Cv MA 275 18:00
Civ FH 130 18:60
4
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L
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C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C

Block

CA
C

C

C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C

C
C
C

C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
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CHECKED
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By )

g

Payment
On Alc
On Alc
On Afe
On Alc
On Afc
On Al
On Ale
On Afc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Ale
Dept./
On Afc
On Alc
On Afc
On Afc
On Alc
On Afc
On Ao

Dept /

Amouni
275
130
275
275
130
130
275
130
130
150
275
275
150
140
150
150
27
275
300
130
275

wn

/ 140
Dep[_ 140

On Ac 140
OnAe 150
Dept. / 140
On Alc 160
Dept. 140
On Ajc 275
On Alc 275
On Ajc 275
Cn Ac 300
On Alc 130
On Afc 275
On Afe 130
On Afc 275
On Alc 150
On Afc 130
On Ae 130
On Ale 300
On Alc 130
On Ac 275
On Alc 273
On Alc 130
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn
01-May-10  9:00 3521 Ramana l‘JTT EWK Mt F60 18:00
01-May-10 9:00 2347 Satama UTT EWK  MH 160 £8:00
01-May-10  9:00 4190 shivani uTT EWK FH 140 18:00
01-May-10  9:00 419! maryappa UTT EWK MH 160 18:00
0I-May-10  9:00 2444 Lachi Ram UTT EWK MH 160 18:00
01-May-10  9:00 4448 G. Ishaq UTT. EWK MH 160 18:00
01-May-10  9:00 4452 Thirupathi UTT EWK MH 160 18:00
Ok-May-10 . 9:60 4456 Badramma UtT EWK FH 140 18:00
01-May-10  9:00 4499 AK. Pradhan AKP PLU CO 300 18:00
01-May-10  9:00 4501 Balram Sahe  AKP PLU MA 250 18:00
Ot-May-10  9:00 4521 Sindil AKP  PLU MH 150 18:00
01-May-10  9:00 4186 madireddy ~UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00
01-May-10  9:00 3096 Laxmamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00
Ol-May-10  9:00 2824 Lalu utT EWK MH 160 18:00
0l-May-10  9:00 2436 Padma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00
01-May-1¢  9:00 2604 Sirisha UTT EWK FH 140 18:00
OF-May-10 9:00 2441 lLakshmik utT EWK FH 140 18:00
01-May-10  9:00 4502 Subha ' AKP  PLU MH 150 18:00
01-May-10  9:00 2077 Raju UTT EWK MH 160 18:00
01-May-10  9:00 2076 Venkatiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00
01-May-10  9:00 2212 Venkatiah UTY EWK MH 160 18:00
-May-10  9:05 4155 Shanveer KJ CIv MH 150 18:00
0i-May-10  9:10 3819 Mithiaigh UTT EWK MH 160 18:00
01-May-10  9:10 2423 Haresh :UTT EWK MH 160 18:00
01-May-10 9:10 2108 Kurmmama UTT EWK MH 160 18:00
01-May-10  9:10 4568 Shaker utT EWK MH 160 18:00
01-May-10  9:10 4558 Jaipal UTT EWK MH 160 18:00
01-May-10 910 3522 Kasab UTT EWK MH 160 18:060
01-May-10  9:10 2426 Ramji utT EWK MH 160 18:00

©01-May-10  9:10 3678 B Ramu UTT EWK MH {60 18:00
01-May-10  9:}0 4572 Srinu UtTt EWK MH 160 18:060
Ot-May-10  9:10 3824 ] Yenkanna uTT EWK MH 160 18:00
01-May-10  9:10 3827 G Pantul UTT EWK MH 160 18:00
01-May-10 %10 2106 Kuramiah UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00
01-May-10  9:10 4455 Ravi UTT EWK MEL 160- 18:00
01-May-10 9:10 2420 murali UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00
01-May-10  9:(0 2419 A Naresh UTT EWK MH 160 18:00
0i-May-10  9:10 2421 neerana UTT EWK MH 160 18:00
01-May-10  9:10 2211 Laxmamama UTT EWK FH 140 18:00
01-May-10  9:10 2443 Rangamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00
0l-May-10  9:15 4024 sashirao MR CIvV MA 275 18:00
01-May-10  9:15 4025 Shankar MR Clv MA 275 18:00
01-May-10  9:15 3702 Gatin rathaiah MR v MA 275 18:00
01-May-10 ~ 9:15 3700 Venkateshwar MR CIvV MA 275 18:00
BT
L !
' 07 Mg otot j
} 1 icer | andiy/ L—
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gnager Project M
CREENWOOD Esaree | GREENWODD parl:
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Block Payment Amount
t C Job Work 4 160
e Jobwork £ 160
1 C Job Work / 140
1 C shob Work 160
1 C lob Work/ 160
1 C Job Work 160
1 C tobwork” 160
1 CA Job Work / 140
P C On Al 300
1 C On Alc 250
1C On Alc 150
e JobWork? 160
1 ¢ jobWork” 140
1 C Job Worl 160
1 C Job Work/ 140
1 C On Afc 140
1 C Job Work 140
I C On Afe 150
1 C On Ale 160
1C On Alc / 160
1 C Job Work * 160
1 C On Afc 150
1 C On Alc 160
P C On Alc 160
1 C On Ale 160
1 C On Afc 160
i C On Alc 160
1 C On Afe 160
1 C On Alc 160
v C On Alc 160
1 C On Alc 160
1 C On Alc 160
I C On Ale 160
1 C On Ale 160
1 C On Afc 160
I C Cn Al ‘160
1 C On Ale 160
1C On Al 160
1 C On Alc 140
1 C On Alc 140
1 C On Alc 275
1 C On Afc 275
1 C On Alc 275
I C On Afc 275
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skifl Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

01-May-10 %15 3699 Narshimarao MR Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
0i-May-10  9:15 3930 Sanjay MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
01-May-10  9:15 3931 Anil MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
01-May-10  9:15 4026 Jai laxmi MR CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
01-May-10  9:15 3697 Malleshwarra MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
01-May-16  9:15 3705 Appaiah MR CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
01-May-10  9:15 3932 Salikram MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
01-May-10  9:15 3790 Vhagyasri MR Civ FH 130 §8:00 1 C On Alc 130
O1-May-10  9:15 3933 Ranga MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
0l1-May-10  9:15 3937 Sangita MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C , On Ale 130
01-May-10  9:15 3789 Jaisri MR Clv FH 130 18:00 1C On A/c 130
01-May-10  9:15 3787 Jayamma MR v FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc ’ 130
01-May-10  S:15 3782 Narshima MR CIv MA 275 18:60 1 C On Afc 275
0l-May-10  9:15 3936 Hira MR CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afe 130
01-May-10  9:15 3777 Elamma MR Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
01-May-10  9:i5 3775 Yankaiah MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
01-May-10  9:15 4206 Hussanappa BHM  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
0l-May-10  9:15 3935 Tara MR Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C \ On Afe 130
01-May-10  9:15 3939 Kanchan MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
01-May-10  9:15 4392 Venkatesh BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 I C On Alc 225
01-May-10  9:15 3934 Jailan bai MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
0l-May-10  9:15 3703 Durgarao MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130 /‘V
01-May-10  9:15 3776 Nagamani MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130 %,\% uv
01-May-10 916 3963 Krushna KJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1.C On Alc 275 ' /
0l-May-10  9:16 3943 Santosh Kl CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275 ?‘\U ‘A’V\
01-May-10  9:16 4282 B Satish Kl Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275 /
01-May-10  9:16 4617 Suresh MAL  WAT MH 0 13:00 1 C Nil/ By V/ 0 4
01-May-10  9:16 4616 Dipen MAL  WAT MA 0 18:00 1 C Nil/ By V/ 4 /
01-May-10  9:16 4154 Bal krishna Kl CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
01-May-10  9:16 4396 B Suresh KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
01-May-10 9:16 4397 Om prasad Kl Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
01-May-10 %17 3406 Rahui BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afc 225
0l-May-i0  9:17 4490 S.K.Al BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
01-May-10  9:17 4003 SK Mustafa ~ SKM  PLU co 300 18:00 I C On Alc 300
01-May-10 9117 4491 Praveen Kuma -BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ale 225
01-May-10  9:17 4065 MD zubeer SKM  PLU MaA 250 18:06 1 C On Alc 250
01-May-10 917 4203 Ramesh BHM  PAl MH 150 13:00 1 C On Alc 150
01-May-10  9:17 420! mahesh SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
0l-May-10 9:17 4200 lakhaman BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
_01-May-10 9:17 4172 Naresh SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc I50
01-May-10 %17 4357 MD Sazeed SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
01-May-t0  9:17 4356 T Rajashekar SKM PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
OI-May-IO 9:20 4552 Subrata GSR CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Afe 200
é{ﬁﬂgu MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 I C On Alc 259
- w &%- -Audlt R Co oo Page5.6f'6
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Date
01-May-10
01-May-10
¢t-May-10
01-May-10
0i-May-10
01-May-10
01-May-10
01-May-10
01-May-10
01-May-10
01-May-10
01-May-10
01-May-10
01-May-10
01-May-10
01-May-10
01-May-10
(1-May-10
01-May-10
01-May-10
01-May-10
01-May-10
01-May-10
01-May-10
01-May-10
01-May-10
01-May-10
0i-May-10
01-May-10
01-May-10
01-May-10
01-May-10
01-May-10
01-May-10

9:20
9:20
9:20
920
9:20
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:45
9:45
9:43
9:45
9:45
9:45
9:45
9:45
9:45
945
9:45
9:45
9:45
9:45
9:55
9:55
9:55
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:28
10:28
10:28

07 May, 2010

1D
3531
4529
4545
4551
4528
3695
2071
3960
4180
4270
4179
4249
4632
4631
4630
3535
2528
2511
3089
4497
4496
3530

4236

4239
4234
2497
4601
3768
4084
2500
4541
4638
4639
3996

Name
Syed khaleel
Srinu
Sai Goud
Nagesh
Madhu
Radhika
Sahnkerappa
Vhemesh
Jhanger
Brahma chary
giri babu
B Jogaiah
Naveen
Prakash
Anjaiah
Zahed
P Praveen
Munna
P. Ranjit Kum
Shankaraiah
Demudu
MA Khudoos
Ashirbad
Ramashish
D Narshima
P.Varesh
Mujaid
Chandu
Naresh N
Satya Narayan
Shafik
Munna
Sailu

N Nagraj

Cont
1.5
MAD
MAD
GSR
MAD
VM
UTT
VM
PPN
AR
PPN
AR
1.8
1.5
LS
1S
PPN
PPN
PPN
PPN
PPN
1.8
DNM
DNM
DNM
VAR
SFK
VAR

YAR

VAR
SFK

SKM
SKM
VAR

Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block
PLU MA 250 18:00 C
ELE MA 250 18:00 C
ELE MA 250 18:00 C
CEN MA 200 18:00 C
ELE co 300 18:00 Cc
CIv FH 130 18:00 C
EWK  MH 160 18:00 C
CIv MA 275 18:00 C
WEL  MA 275 1800 C
CAR MA 250 18:00 C
WEL  MA 275 18:00 C
CAR MA 250 18:00 C
PLU MH 150 18:00 C
PLU MH 150 18:00 C
PLU MA 250 18:00 C
PLU MA 250 18:00 C
WEL CO 300 18:00 C
WEL MA 275 18:00 C
WEL  MH 150 18:00 C
WEL  MH 150 18:00 C
WEL  MH 150 18:00 C
PLU MA 250 18:00 C
PAI MA 225 18:00 C
PAI MA 225 18:00 C
PAI MA 225 18:00 C
ELE coO 300 18:00 C
PAI MaA 225 18:00 C
ELE MA 250 18:00 C
ELE MH 160 18:00 C
ELE MA 250 18:00 C
PAI CO 300 18:00 C
PLU MA 250 18:00 C
PLU Ma 250 18:00 C
ELE MH 160 18:00 C
CHECKE
Admin cer
Dsia....Le.. 2. 0.

Payment Amount
On Alc 250
On Alc/ , 250
On Alc / 250
On Alc 200
On Alc / 300
Dept. 130
On Alc 160
Dept. 275
On A/f 275
On Alc 250
On Ale 275
On A/c/ 250
On Afc/ 150
On A/c/ 150
On Alc / 250
On Alc / 250
On Alc / 300
On Alc ; 275
On Afc 150
On Alc / 150
On Afc / 150
On Afc / 250
On Ajc / 223
On Alc / 225
On Ale //~ 225
On Ale 300
On Ale / 225
On Afc / 250
On Alc / 160
On Alc / 250
On Ale / 300
On Alc / 250
On Ale /) 250
On Afe - 160
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep

e

Date In 1D Name
03-May-10  6:00 2079 Srinu
03-May-10  6:00 3962 Banshi
03-May-10  7:15 3267 Rajen
03-May-10  7:15 3543 Manju
03-May-10  7:15 3541 Sitaram
03-May-i0  7:15 3801 Dasaratha
03-May-10  7:15 3355 Nahar
03-May-i0  7:15 3315 Dinesh
03-May-10  7:15 3256 P Yadav
03-May-t0  7:30 4360 Ajay kumar
03-May-10  7:30 3910 MD Tahir
03-May-10  7:30 3901 MD Amzad
03-May-10  7:30 3893 Umashanker
03-May-10  7:30 4625 WNarayana
03-May-10  7:30 3942 Shosila
03-May-10  7:30 4624 Kamalabhai
03-May-10  7:30 3941 Rajesh
03-May-10  7:40 4041 Jantri bai
03-May-10  7:40 4011 laxman rao
03-May-10  7:50 4359 Kamala bai
03-May-10  7:30 4040 Silabai
03-May-10  7:50 4039 Biram
03-May-10  7:54 4346 Dilip kumar
03-May-10  8:00 4032 MD Eslam
03-May-10  §:00 4008 MD Saleem
03-May-10  8:00 4038 Makhan
03-May-t0  8:00 3955 MD Jabwad
03-May-10  8:00 4349 Mahesh pasha
03-May-10  8:00 4348 MD Shavie
03-May-10  8:00 4362 Muna
03-May-10  8:00 3548 Rupchand
03-May-10  8:05 3799 Debsingh
03-May-10  8:05 3795 Dinesh kumar
03-May-10  8:05 3793 Suresh
03-May-10  8:05 3797 Bharat
03-May-10  8:05 3470 Yugesh
03-May-10  8:05 3259 Govardhan
03-May-10  8:05 3269 Dowasukh
03-May-10  8:05 3316 Manohar
03-May-10  8:05 3479 Parmila
03-May-10  8:05 3320 Palto ram
03-May-10  8:05 3547 Anjani
03-May-10 8035 3475 Arun

CHEGAERS

From Date: 03%@ To Date: 3}5//10

Cont
uUtT
Kl
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY

BY

BY
BY
BY
BY

Type Skill Wage Out Attn
EWK MH 160 18:00
CIv MA 275 18:.00
Crv MA 275 18:00
CIvV FH 130 18:00
Clv MA 275 18:00
CIv MH 150 18:00
CIv MA 275 18:00
CIv MA 275 18:00
CIv co 300 18:00
CIv MA 275 18:00
C1v co 300 18:00
CIv MA 275 1800
CIV MA 275 18:00
Clv MH 150 18:00
Civ FH 130 18:00
CIv FH 130 18:00
c MH 130 18:00
Civ FH 130 18:00
Civ MA 275 18:00
Civ MH 130 18:00
Civ FH 130 18:00
Civ FH 130 18:00
Civ MH 15¢ 18:00
crv MA 275 18:00
CIV MH 150 18:00
CIv MA 275 1800
CIv MA 275 18:00
CIv MA 275 18:00
cv MA 275 18:00
CIv MA 275 18:00
Clv MA 275 18:00
CIv MA 275 18:00
Civ MH 150 18:00
Civ MH 150 18:00
Civ MH 150 18:60
CIv MA 275 18:00
CIv MH 150 18:00
CIv MH 150 18:00
CIv MA 275 18:00
Civ FH"® 130 18:00
Cv MA 275 18:00
Civ FH 130 t8:00
crv MA 275 18:00
Z

Vanager
GREENWOOD ESTATES

Certiffied by:

Project M

GREENWOOD ESTi\T €S

il

Block  Payme Amount
C Df:pt-/ 160
c On Afe 4 275
c On Afg 275
C On A/ 130
C On Ac 275
c On Alc 150
c On Ae 275
C On Alc - 275
c On Alc 300 \
c on e/ 275 d A
Cc On Ale 300 \O 'V-
C On Al 275 c /
C onale 7 275 % g/
c On Alc - 150
C On Alc g 130
c On Alc 4 130
C on A’ 150
C On Alc 4 130
C On Ale ’ 275
C On Alc 4 150
C On Alc / 130
C On Afc ; 130
C On Afc 150
C On Af¢ - 275
C On Alc 4 150
C On Ale - 275
c On Alc 275
C onare 275
c On Afc 4 275
c On Ae /- 275
c On Alc 4 275
c On Ale 4 275
C On Afc 4 150
< On Alc /’; 150
C On A/c 150
c On Alc 4 275
C On Alc s 150
c On Alc / 150
C On A/c/ 275
c On Alc 4 130
C onalc”” 275
C On Alc // 130
C On Afc 275
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Date In D Name
03-May-10  8:05 3478 T Kamala bai
03-May-10  8:05 3542 Chetan
03-May-10  8:05 3317 Keswariya
03-May-10  8:15 3692 Sandeep kuma
03-May-10  8:15 3954 Shekhar
03-May-10  8:15 3953 Narayana
03-May-10  8:15 3959 Tripanna
03-May-10  8:15 3960 Vhemesh
03-May-10  $:15 3998 B Padma
03-May-10 815 3652 V Murali
03-May-10  8:15 3649 nagaraju
03-May-10  8:15 3696 Kacha kuair
03-May-10  8:15 3651 Nagbushanam
03-May-10  8:15 3765 WNarsappa
03-May-10 815 3653 Laxmi
03-May-10  8:15 3669 lrana
03-May-10  8:15 3695 Radhika
03-May-10  8:15 3732 Chennaiah
03-May-10 8:45 3691 Hem kumar
03-May-10  8:15 3670 Padma
03-May-10 820 3861 Savitri
03-May-10  8:20 3853 N Giri babu
03-May-10  8:20 3156 Hemmo
03-May-10  8:30 4177 anil kumar
03-May-10-  8:30 3515 Damayathi
03-May-10  8:30 3514 Achutya
03-May-10  8:30 3252  Shanker
03-May-10 830 2796 Lachana
03-May-10 830 2785 Arjun
03-May-10  8:30 2407 P.santosh
03-May-10  8:30 2405 Laxminarayan
03-May-10  8:30 3513 Somesar
03-May-10 830 4199 naresh
03-May-10  3:30 4213 Laxmi narayan
03-May-10  8:30 4206 Hussanappa
03-May-10  8:30 4489 Sudhir
03-May-10  8:30 4198 suail
03-May-10  8:30 4197 b raj sckhar
03-May-10  8:30 4387 Mahesh
03-May-10 835 3867 K Apanna
03-May-10  8:35 3918 P Kumar
03-May-10  3:35 3921 K Savitri
03-May-10 8:35 2406 Veralaxmi
03-May-10  8:35 3916 Prasad

CHECKE!
07May,2010 [

Admif:

_Da!ea...

Cont

BY
BY
BY
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
P.K
PK
P.K
BHM
PK
P.K
BHM
PK
P.K
PK
PK
PK
BHM
BHM
BHM
BHM
BHM

BHM,

BHM

PK

KIJ
Ki
P.K
Kl

Type Skill  Wage
Clv FH 130
Clv MH 150
v FH 130
Cv MA 275
Clv MA 275
Civ MA 275
Clv MA 275
CIv MA 2735
CIvV FH 130
CIv CO 300
CIv MA 275
CIvV FH 130
CIv MA 275
Civ MA 275
CIvV FH 130
CIvV MA 275
Clv FH 130
Civ MA 275
Cv MA 275
v FH 130
Clv FH 130
cIv MA 275
CIv FH 130
PaAl MA 225
CIv FH 130
CIv MA 275
PAl MA 225
Clv MH 150
CIv MA 275
Crv MA 275
CiV MA 275
CIv MA 275
PAL MA 225
PAl MA 225
PAl MH 150
PAl MA 225
PAI MA 225
PAl MA 225
PAl MA 225
CIv MH 150
CIv MA 275
CIv FH 130
CIvV FH 130
CIy MA 275

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:06
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

18:00

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:60
18:00
18:00
18:00
183:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn

Ce

rﬁﬁ?\i by:
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L

A

Block  Payment. Amount
1 C On Alc / 130
1 C onAc/ 150
C On Alc 130
1 C On A/c/ 275
1 C On Ale 275
1 C On Afc -~ 275
1 C On Ai% 275
1 C Dept. 275
1 C On Nc/ £30
1C On Ale / 300
I C On Alc / 275
1 C On Ncé 130
1 C On Ale / 275
1 C On Ale 275
1 C On Alc ? 130
1 C On Ny’ 275
1 C Dept. / 130
1 C On Alc 275
1 C On Afc 275
e onac 130
1 C On Alc/ 130
1 C On Afc / 275
1 C On Alc ? 130
i C On Afc / 225
1 C On Ale 130
1 C On Afc / 275
1 C On A;'c/ 225
1 C Cn Alc 4 150
1 C On Afc 4 275
1 C On Alc 4 275
e onaic” s
1 C On Alc / 275
1 C On Alc / 225
1 C On Alc 4 225
I ¢ onAic” 150
| C On Afe < 225
1 C On Alc”” 225
1 C On Aflc 4 225
1 C On Afe / 225
i C On Afe 150
1 C On Alc 275
1C On A;'c/ 130
1 C On Afc 130
e On Al 275
o Po20f6
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

03-May-10  8:35 2395 Manjula P.K CIvV FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
03-May-10  8:35 2390 Anakith PK C1v MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
03-May-10  8:35 2372 Govindo P.X Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
03-May-10  8:35 3663 K Bal raju P.K v MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
03-May-10  8:35 4156 G Srino Kl CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
03-May-10  8:38 2403 ° Vanandi PK CIv MaA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
03-May-10  8:38 2396 venkataRamn PK Civ MH i50 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
03-May-10  8:38 2397 Kamalama P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afe 130
03-May-10  8:40 3915 K Vijay kumar KIJ civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
03-May-10 8:40 2811 P Laxmi P.K CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130 r[&“
03-May-10  8:40 4155 Shanveer K CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afle 150 (h\t/
03-May-10  8:40 2629 Abhi P.K Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
03-May-10  8:45 3913 Ganesh Kl Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
#3-May-10 845 2211 Laxmamama UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C On Alc 140
03-May-10  8:45 2106 Kuramiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
03-May-10  8:49 2813 Saraswati PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
03-May-10  8:49 3519 Basania P.K CIvV FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
03-May-10  8:49 3864 K Jyothi PK Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
03-May-10  8:49 3856 N Ravikumar P.K Cv MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
03-May-10  8:49 3057 Ganapathi P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
03-May-10  8:49 3056 Vasudev -PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
03-May-10 849 3647 Pumachandra PX CIv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Alc 275
03-May-10  8:49 2797 Jayaram P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Afe 150
03-May-10  8:49 2790 T Gopal PK CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 150
03-May-10  8:49 3413 Durgasingh PXK CIv MH 130 18:00 1'C On Ale 150
03-May-10  8:49 2399 Mohini P.K CIv FH 130 £8:00 I C On Alc 130
- 03-May-10 849 2368 P.Kumar P.K CIv CO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
03-May-10 849 2389 P Brandavan PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc. 275
03-May-10  8:49 2641 raghave PK CIv MH 150 18:00 P C On Alc 150
03-May-10  8:50 4396 B Suresh Kl Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
03-May-10  8:50 4397 Om prasad KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1'C On Afc 150
03-May-10  8:50 4402 N Krushna K} CIv HM 300 18:00 I C On Alc 300
03-May-10  8:50 3665 B Padma PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
03-May-10  8:50 4294 Ravi OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Alc 200
03-May-10  8:50 4282 B Satish K CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
03-May-10  8:50 3924 B Devi KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Al 136
03-May-10  8:50 3963 Krushna KJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
03-May-10  8:50 3912 K Jangnnath  KJ Civ CcO 300 18:00 I C On Afc 300
03-May-10  8:50 3922 N Laxmi Ki CIv FH 130 §18:00 | C On Alc 130
03-May-10 850 2436 Padma UTT EWK i 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
03-May-10 8:50 3950 Hemmo Kl CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc ) 130
03-May-10  8:50 3919 Chennarao KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
03-May-10  8:50 4154 Bal krishna KJ Qv MH E30 18:00 I C On Afe I50
03-May-10  8:50 3949 Kanchan KJ ’ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Adc 130
CHECKE
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Date In ib Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment,, Amount

03-May-10  8:50 2401 Nagaraju PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c’/ 275
03-May-10  8:50 3943 Santosh Kl Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c? 275
03-May-10  8:30 4395 Mini KI CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On A/c/ 130
03-May-10  9:00 2604 Sirisha UTT EWwWK FH 140 §8:00 I C On Alc - 140
03-May-10  9:00 2434 Badhiri UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Dept. / 140
03-May-10  9:00 4449 Mangaiah UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ale 160
03-May-10  9:00 3521 Ramana UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C Dcpt./ / 160
03-May-10  9:60 2077 Raju UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
03-May-10  9:00 3645 Vhagya PK Civ MH I50 18:00 1C On Aic? 150
03-May-10  9:00 4456 Badramma UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C On Ale 140
03-May-10 900 2428 Hichaya UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C On A/c/ 160
03-May-10  9:00 3096 Laxmamma UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C On A/c//' 149
03-May-10 9:00 4452 Thirapathi UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
03-May-10  9:00 4454 Lingamma UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 1C Dept.//' 140
03-May-10  9:00 4033 MWD Mumtazir MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
03-May-10  9:00 2076 Venkatiah UtTT EWK ‘ MH 160 18:00 1 C Dept_/ 160
03-May-10 9:00 4190 shivan UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C Dep.t./k 140
03-May-10 9:10 2441 Lakshmik UTT  EWK FH 140, 18:00 b C On Alc / 140
03-May-10  9:10 3685 D Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1C On Aic/ 160
03-May-10  9:10 2212 Venkatiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ale 160
03-May-10  9:10 4583 Bhikshapathy BSP  CEN CO 300 18:00 1 C OnA/c/ 300
03-May-10  9:10 4448 G. Ishaq UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C On Nc? 160
03-May-10  9:10 2439 Shanti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On A/c/ 140
03-May-10 %10 4590 Suresh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On A/c/ 200
03-May-1¢  9:10 4585 Ramesh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Al 200
03-May-10  9:10 4584 Mallesha BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Alc / 200
03-May-10  9:15 4591 Naresh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Afc? 200
03-May-10  9:15 4589 Nagraj BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 b C On Alc 200
03-May-10  9:15 4599 Kanakaiah BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 I C Cn Nc/ 200
03-May-10 915 3406 Rahul BHM  PAl MA ~ 225 18:00 iC On Alc / 225
03-May-10 915 4593  Yakuv Swami BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Alc/ 200
03-May-10  9:15 4594 Sailu ' BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Ale 7 200
03-May-10  9:19 3703 Durgarao MR Crv FH 130 1800 1 C On A/c? 130
03-May-10 %19 3934 Jailan bai MR Crv FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
03-May-10  9:19 3702 Gattu rathaiah MR Crv MA 275 18:00 I C On Nc? 275
03-May-10  9:19 3933 Ranga MR Clv MA 275 18:00 | C On Alc / 275
03-May-10  9:19 3932 Salikram MR CIv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Alc 275
03-May-10  9:19 3935 Tara MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc r 130
03-May-10  9:19 3930 Sanjay MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1-C On Afc *, 275
03-May-10  9:19 3936 Hima MR CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On A/c/- 130
03-May-10  9:19 3705 Appaiah MR CIv MH 150 18:00 I C onaske ¢ 150
03-May-10  9:19 4026 Jai laxmi MR cw FH 130 18:00 i C On Alc . 130
03-May-10  9:19 4024 sashi rao MR Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale ) 275
03-May-10  9:19 3775 Yankaiah MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale / 275
CHECK \
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Date - In 1D Name Cont  Type Skii  Wage OQut .Attn Block  Payment Amount
03-May-10  9:19 3777 Elamma MR Clv FH 130 18:00 1

C On Alc 130
03-May-10  9:19 3776 Nagamani MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
03-May-10  9:19 3931 Anil MR Ccv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
03-May-10  9:19 3787 Jayamma MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
03-May-10  9:19 3790 Vhagyasri MR Clv FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
03-May-10  9:19 4025 Shankar MR C1v MA 275 1800 1 C On Al 275
03-May-10  9:19 3700 Venkateshwar MR Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
03-May-10  9:19 3789 Jaisri MR (8} FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130 N
03-May-10  9:19 3782 Narshima MR civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275 \N\A
03-May-10  9:19 3939 Kanchan MR crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130 \U(
03-May-10  9:19 3697 Malleshwarra MR crv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275 k
03-May-10  9:19 3699 Narshimarao MR Civ MA 275 18:00 I C Cn Alc 275
03-May-10  9:19 3937 Sangita MR Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
03-May-10  9:20 4083 Narayan SCM  EWK MA 275 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 275
03-May-10  9:20 4121 Laxminarayan SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 I C On Afec | 275
03-May-10 920 4066 Simhachalam SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
03-May-10  9:20 4588 Venkatesh BSPr  CEN MA 200 18:00 I C On Afc 200
03-May-10 920 4069 prakash SCM 1V MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
03-May-10 920 4586 Raju BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Afe 200
- 03-May-10 920 4068 Srinivaserao SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc . 275
03-May-10  9:20 4067 Ramu SCM  Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
03-May-10  9:20 4082 P Apparao SCM  EWK  MA 275 18:00 I C On Ade 275
03-May-10  9:20 4502 Subha AKP  PLU MH £36 18:00 P C On Alc 150
03-May-10  9:20 4549 Pramod BPO  ELE MEH 160 18:00 I C On Afc 160
03-May-10  9:20 4501 Balram Sahu  AKP  PLU MA 2500 18:00 I C On Afle 250
03-May-10  9:20 4499 AK. Pradhan AKP  PLU co 300 18:00 I C On Afe 300
03-May-10  9:20 4200 lakhaman BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 I C On Afc 225
03-May-10  9:20 4214 B Hanumaiah BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 I C On Ae 225
03-May-10  9:30 4203 Ramesh BHM  PAI MH 150 18:00 b C On Afc [50
03-May-10  9:30 4490 S.K.Ali BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ale 225
03-May-10  9:30 4392 Venkatesh . BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
03-May-10 935 4179 giri babu PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 I C On Afe 275
03-May-10  9:35 4497 Shankaraiah PPN WEL MH 15¢ 18:00 I C On Al 150
03-May-10  9:35 2511 Munna PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale 275
03-May-10  9:35 2528 P.Praveen PPN WEL CO 300 18:00 1 C On Afc 300
03-May-10 9:35 4180 Jhanger PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
03-May-10  9:35 3089 P.RanjitKum PPN  WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
03-May-10  9:35 4496 Demudu PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
03-May-10  9:50 4631 Prakash .S PLU MH 153G 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
03-May-10  9:50 4630 Anjaiah LS PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
03-May-10 9:50 3331 Syed khaleel .S PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc ’ 250
03-May-10 9:50 3335 Zahed 1.5 PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
03-May-10 9:50 4629 Narender LS PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
03-May-10  9:55 4340 S SaiKumar BPO  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afc 250
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Date
03-May-10
03-May-10
03-May-10
03-May-10
03-May-10
03-May-10
03-May-10
03-May-10
03-May-10
03-May-10
03-May-10
03-May-10
03-May-10
03-May-10
03-May-10
03-May-10
03-May-10
03-May-10
03-May-10
03-May-10
03-May-10
03-May-10
03-May-10
03-May-10
03-May-10
03-May-10
03-May-10

07 May, 2010

In

955
10:05
10:05
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:30
10:30
10:47
10:47
10:47
10:47
10:47
10:47
10:47
10:47
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

ID
3499
3537
3530
4529
4532
4533
4530
4531
4594
4528
4545
2497
2500
4356
4172
4357
4003
4541
4065
4601
4639
2441
3685
2211
4449
4191
4448

Name
N Ramu
Kavi raj
MA Khudoos
Srinu
Ramakrishna
Raju
Balakrishna
Sai
Sailu
Madhu
Sai Goud
P Varesh
Satya Narayan
T Raja shekar
Naresh
MDD Sazeed
SK Mustafa
Shafik
MD zubeer
Mujaid
Sailu
Lakshmi k
D Srinus
Laxma mama
Mangaiah
maryappa
G. Ishaq

Cont
BPO
LS
13
MAD
MAD
MAD
MAD
MAD
BSP

-MAD

MAD
VAR
VAR
SKM
SKM
SKM
SKM
SFK
SKM
SFK
SKM
UTT
uTT
UTT
uTT
UTT
UTT

Type
ELE
PLU
PLU
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
CEN
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PAl
PLU
PAI
PLU
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK

Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment , Amount
MA 250 18:00 1 C OnNc// 250
MH 150 18:00 1 C OnA/c/ 150
MA 250 18:00 1¢C On Afc/ 250
MA 250 18:00 1 C On A/c/ 250
MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc / 250 XQ’
MH 160 18:00 1 C OIIA/C/ 160 \¢>
MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
MA 250 18:00 1 C on e’ 250
MA 200 18:00 1 C On Afc/ 200
co 300 18:00 1 ¢ Onﬁdc/p 300
MA 250 18:00 1 C OnA/c/ 250
co 300 18:00 I C OnAJcC:/ 300
MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
MH 150 18:00 0.75% C On Afc 1125
MH 150 18:00 ou[c On Ale 112.5 (“,xﬁ
MH 150 18:00 0.75[ C On Afc 1125 X _
co 300 18:00 0.75\(: On Alc 225 k\t/
co 300 18:00 0.75,C On Afc 225 .
MA 250 18:00 0.751C On Afe 187.5
MA 225 18:00 0.75FC On Ale 168.75
MA 250 18:00 QB\C On Ale 1875
FH 140 20220 05.C Job Workd 70
MH 160 20:20 (mlc Job Work 80
FH 140 2020 0.51C Job Work £’ 70
MH 160 20:20 0.5 'C Job Work/" 80
MH 160 20:20 0.51C Job Work 80
MH 160 20:20 o.skc Job Work // 80
[ cuEg
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep  From Date: 02-}/141 To Date: 2/%

—

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment , Amount
02-May-10  6:00 3942 Shosila MDT CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On A/c/ 130
02-May-10 600 4191 maryappa UTT EWK MH 160 §8:00 1 C On A/c/ 160
02-May-10  6:00 4041 Jantri bai MDT  CIV FH 13¢ 18:00 I C On A.n'c/ 130
02-May-10  6:00 4360 Ajay kumar MDT CIV MA 275 18:60 1 C On Alc 275
02-May-i0  6:00 4345 Birendra MDT  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale / 150
02-May-10 600 4448 G. Ishaq UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C On Nc/ 160
02-May-10  6:00 3941 Rajesh MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Nc/ 150
02-May-10  6:00 3910 MD Tahir MDT  ClV co 300 18:00 i C On A]c/. 300
02-May-10  6:00 4624 Kamalabhai MDT CIV FH 130 18:00 I C On A/c/ 130 \
02-May-10  6:00 4625 Narayana MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 I C On Ale g 150 LY/D
02-May-10  6:00 3901 MD Amzad MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/7 275 @ Ag
02-May-10  6:00 2079 Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Dept. 160 (“‘\l& '?(-
02-May-10  6:00 4011 laxman rao MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 i C On Afc 275 A y
02-May-10  6:03 4039 Biram MDT ClIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc / 130 (“ ¢
02-May-10  6:03 4038 Makhan MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 I C On Al 275 u/
02-May-10  6:03 4040 Sila bai MDT CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afe 4 130
02-May-I0  6:03 4349 Mahesh pasha MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Ale 275
02-May-10  6:03 4359 Kamala bai MDT  CIV MH 150 18:00. 1 C On Al 150
02-May-10 603 4362 Muna MDT CIV MA 275 §18:00 I C On Alc 275
02-May-10  6:04 3685 D Srinn UTF  EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C Job Work / 160
02-May-10  6:04 2106 Kuramiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Job Work/ 160
02-May-t0  6:04 4186 madireddy UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C Job Work/ 160
02-May-10  6:04 2347 Satama UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Iob Work/ 160
02-May-10  6:04 4449 Mangaiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Job Work / 160
02-May-10  6:05 3919 Chennarao KJ cv MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc/ 50
02-May-10  6:05 3912 K Jangnnath K} CIv co 300 18:00 1 C On_\Nc/ 300
02-May-i0  6:05 3918 P Kumar Kl CIV -~ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc / 275
02-May-10  6:05 4402 N Krushna KJ Cv HM 300 18:00 1 C On Alc / 300
(2-May-10  6:10 2444 Lachi Ram UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Nc/ 160
02-May-10 610 2813 Saraswati P.K cw FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 4 130
02-May-10  6:10 3665 B Padma P.K civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc/ 130
02-May-10  6:10 3663 K Batraju P.K CIv MA 275 1800 1 C On Afc/ 275
02-May-10  6:10 3647 Purnachandra P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 i C On A./c/ 275
02-May-10  6:10 2399 Mohini PK Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc d 130
02-May-10  6:10 2796 Lachana PK T CIV MH 150 18:60 1 C onale”” 150
02-May-10 " 6:10 2403 Vanandi P.K cIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale - 275
02-May-10 610 3515 Damayathi PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
02-May-10  6:10 3057 Ganapathi PK Cv MA 275 18:00 P C On A/cr/ 275
02-May-10  6:10 2406 Veralaxmi P.K Crv FH 130 13:00 1 C On A/c/ 130
02-May-10 Durgasingh PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc/ 150
02-May-10 N Ravi kumar  P.K Crv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale § 150
02-May-10 Vasudey PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
02-May-10 T Gopal P.K c MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 4 150
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Date
02-May-10
02-May-10
02-May-10
02-May-10
02-May-10
02-May-10
02-May-10
02-May-10
02-May-10
02-May-10
02-May-10
02-May-10
02-May-10
02-May-10
02-May-10
02-May-10
02-May-10
02-May-10
02-May-10
02-May-10
02-May-10
02-May-10
02-May-10
02-May-10
02-May-10
02-May-10
02-May-10
02-May-10
02-May-10
02-May-10
02-May-10
02-May-10
02-May-10
02-May-10
02-May-10
02-May-10
02-May-10
02-May-10
02-May-10
02-May-10
02-May-10
02-May-10
02-May-10
02-May-10

In

6150
6:10
6:10
6:10
6:10
6:10
6:10
6:10
6:10
6:10
6:10
6:10
6:10
6:10
6:10
6:10
6:10
6:10
6:i4
6:14
6:14
6:15
6:15
6:13
6:15
615
6:15
6:15
6:17
6:17
6:17
6:17
6:17
6:20
6:20
6:20
6:20
6:45
6:45
6:45
6:45
6:45
6:45
7:00

1D
2397
2797
3156
2641
2785
3514
4448
2395
2368
23%0
3055
3853
2372
3645
3867
2396
2389
3861
3801
3541
3543
4008
3893
2811
2405
3864
3519
2629
2401
4348
4346
4032
3955
3355
3267
3256
3315
3470
3869
3542
3975
3547
3797
3479

Name
Kamalama
Jayaram
Hemmo
raghave
Arjun
Achutya
G. Ishag
Manjula
P.Kumar
Anakith
B.Naresh Kum
N Giri babu
Govindo
Vhagya
K Apanna
venkata Ramn
P Brandavan
Savitri
Dasaratha
Sitaram
Manju
MD Saleem
Umashanker
P Laxmi
Laxminarayan
K Jyothi
Basanta
Abhi
Nagaraju
MD Shavic
Dilip kumar
MD Eslam
MD Jabwad
Nahar
Rajen
P Yadav
Dinesh
Yugesh
Ajay kumar
Chetan
Ramu
Anjani
Bharat

Parmila

AR

orabasld.

CHESHES

Cont

PK
P.K
P.K
PK
P.K
PK
UTT
PK
P.K
P.X
PK
PK
PK
P.X
PK
PK
PK
P.K
BY
BY
BY
MDT
MDT
P.K
PK
P.K
PK
PK
P.K
MDT
MDT
MDT
MBT
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
GTl
BY
BHM
BY
BY
BY

Type Skili
CIv FH
CIv MH
CIv FH
CIv MH
CIv MA
CIv MA
EWK MH
CIv FH
[8AY CO
Clv MA
CIv MA
CIv MA
C1v MA
CIv MH
Clv MH
CIv MH
Civ MaA
CIv FH
CIvV MH
CIvV MA
CIv FH
C MH
cv MA
CIv FH
Clv MA
cIv FH
CIvV FH
CIv MA
Cv MA
CIv MA
v MH
CIv MA
Clv MA
Clv MA
CIv MA
Civ Co
Clv MA
CIv MA
CEN MA
Clv MH
PAI MA
CIv FH
CIv MH
Civ FH

Wage

130
150
130
150
275
275
160
130
300
275
275
275
275
150
150
150
275
130
150
275
130
150
275
130
275
130
130
275
275
275
150
275
275
275
275
300
275
275
200
150
25
130
150
130

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
£8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

-18:00

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

18:06 -

18:00

Attn Block Payment , Amount

Project Marfager/2ney.
GREENWOOD

Certified by;

EgTAT

1 C On Alc £ 130

i C On Alc ? 150

1 C On Afc / 130

1C On Alc 150

1 C On Afc / 275

1 C On Ade 275

1 C On Alc ? 160

1 C On Alc 130

b C On Afc ? 300

1 C On Afe / 275

I C On A/c 275

1 C On Alc // 275

1 C On Ale / 275 R\/‘

e On Ale g 150 \\//

1 C On Afc 150 }3

1 C On Afc 150

1 C On Alc / 275

1 C On Alc 130

1 C On Alc / 150

I C On Alc ; 275

1 C On Alc / 130

I C On Alc 150

1 C On Alc 275

I C On Alc é £30

1C On Alc / 275

1 C On Alc / 130

1 C On Alc 130

i C On Afc 275

1 C On Alc & 275

I C On Alc 275

1 C On Alc 150

1 C On Ale ? 275

1 C On Afc 275

1 C On Al / 275

1 C On Alc / 275

| C On Al v 300

1 C On Alc / 275

| C On Alc /‘ 275

1 C On Alc 200

1 C On Ale 156

1 C On Alc / 225

1 C On Alc /‘ 130

1C On Ale / 150

I C On Alc 130
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Date In ib Name Cont  Type Skith  Wage Qut Aftn Block Payment, Amount

| ¢ GR::ENWOOD ESTATES

02-May-10  7:00 3797 Bharat BY CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc / 150
02-May-10  7:00 3793 Suresh BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
02-May-10  7:00 3259 Govardhan BY CIvV MH 150 18:00 i C On Alc / 150
02-May-10  7:00 3547 Anjani BY Civ FH 130 18:00 . 1 C On Alc / 130
02-May-10  7:00 3475 Arun BY CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On A./c/ 275
02-May-10 7:00 3470  Yugesh BY Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc/ 275
02-May-i0  7:00 3320 Palto ram BY CIV MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Alc / 275
02-May-10  7:15 3795 Dinesh kumar BY cv MH 150 18:00 I C On Al / 150
02-May-10  7:25 3317 Keswariya BY v FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc / 130 f(‘/v)
02-May-10 7:25 3548 Rupchand BY Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C Or A/c / 275 k\m '
02-May-10  7:25 3316 Manohar BY CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al / 275
02-May-10  7:40 3478 T Kamalabai BY CIv FH 130 18:00 P C On Alc / i30
02-May-10  7:40 3269 Dowasukh BY Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afe £ 150
02-May-10 815 3799 Debsingh BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
02-May-10  8:50 2511 Munna PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc[ 275
02-May-10  8:50 4496 Demudu PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 I C On Afc 150
02-May-10  9:30 4629 Narender LS PLU MA 250 18:00 1C On Ale / 250
02-May-10  9:30 4631 Prakash 1.5 PLU MH 150 13:00 I C On A/c / 150
02-May-10  9:30 4630 Anjaiah [ PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc / 250
02-May-10  9:50 4340 S Sai Kumar  BPO ELE MA 250 18:00 i C On Alc 250
02-May-10  9:50 3535 Zahed LS PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale / 250
02-May-10  9:50 3499 N Ramwu BPO ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc / 250
02-May-10 10:05 4549 Pramod BPO  ELE MH 16¢ 18:00 I C On Afc / 160
02-May-10 10:30 3530 MA Khudoos LS  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 4 250
CHECKE
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: (N)af@y-l To Date: 4%)

~—

PP

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment mount
04-May-10  6:00 2079 Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C _ Dept. ,/A 160
04-May-10  6:30 4378 Devchand GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 P C On Nc/ 200
04-May-10  6:30 4162 Surender GTl CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Afc / 200
04-May-10  6:30 4166 Heralal GTl CEN MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc/ 150
04-May-10  7:00 3696 Kacha kuair VM Clv FH 130 13:00 1 C On Afc/ 130
04-May-10  7:00 3670 Padma VM Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On A!/ 130
04-May-10  7:00 3695 Radhika VM Cv FH 130 18:00 1 C Dept. 130
04-May-10  7:00 3692 Sandeep kuma VM Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c/ 275
04-May-10  7:00 3691 Hem kumar Vi CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc / 275
04-May-10  7:00 3954 Shekhar VM Cw MA 275 18:00 i C On A/c§ 275 (ﬁ%
04-May-10  7:00 3651 Nagbushanam VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275 0 / 'ﬂ
04-May-10  7:00 3953 Narayana VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc/ 275 &\Q/&/
04-May-10  7:00 3652 V¥ Murali VM c Cco 300 18:00 1 C On A/c/ 300 \A{b
04-May-10  7:00 3653 Laxmi VM civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On A/c/ 130 /
04-May-10  7:00 3669 lrana. VM Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc/ 275
04-May-10  7:00 3649 nagaraju VM Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c/ 275
04-May-10  7:00 3959 Tripanna Vi Cv MA 275 18:00 - 1 C On Al ? 215
04-May-10  7:00 3765 Narsappa VM Civ MA 275 13:00 I C On A/V 275
04-May-10  7:00 3960 Vhemesh VM CIv MA 275 18:.00 1 C Dept. 275
(4-May-t0  7:00 3732 Chennaiah VM Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c/ 275
04-May-10  7:00 3998 B Padma VM Civ FH 130 18:00 i C On Alc 30
04-May-10 7:30 3541 Sitaram BY civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc ? 275
04-May-10  7:30 4041 Jantri bai MDT CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
04-May-10  7:30 3893 Umashanker MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On _Alc/ 275
04-May-10  7:30 4011 laxman rac MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc / 275
04-May-10  7:30 4362 Muna MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc/ 275
04-May-10  7:30 3355 Nahar BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Aic/ 275
04-May-10  7:30 3256 TP Yadav BY Clv CO 300 18:00 1 C On A/c/ 300
04-May-10  7:30 3955 MD Jabwad MDT Civ MA 275 18:00 I C . On Nc/ 275
04-May-10  7:30 3910 MD Tahir MDT CIV CO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 4 300
04-May-10  7:30 3801 Dasaratha BY CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Al / 130
04-May-10  7:30 3267 Rajen BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc / 275
04-May-10  7:30 3901 MD Amzad MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc / ;275
04-May-10  7:30 3315 Dinesh BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc/ 275
04-May-10  7:30 4346 Dilipkumar MDT CIV MH i50 18:00 1 C On Alc - 150
04-May-10  7:30 3543 Manju BY Clv FH 130 8:00 t C On A/c/ 130
04-May-10  7:40 4349 Mahesh pasha MDT  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
04-May-10  7:40 3941 Rajesh MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 7 150
04-May-10  7:40 3942 Shosila MDT  ClV FH 130 §8:00 I C On Alc 130
04-May-10  7:40 4038 Makhan MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 - 1 C On A/c/ 275
04-May-10  7:45 4360 Ajay kumar MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
04-May-t0  7:45 3793 Suresh BY Civ MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc r 150
04-May-10  7:45 4008 MD Saleem  MDT CiV MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc / 150
c %ﬁ&%EB AT T oTno T s e __Page l Of6
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage OQOut Attn Block Payment Amount

04-May-10  7:45 4032 MD Eslam MDT  Civ MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
04-May-10  7:45 4348 MD Shavie MDT CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
04-May-10  7:45 3479 Parmila BY v FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
04-May-10  T:45 3259 Govardhan BY CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
04-May-10  7:45 3316 Manohar BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 ¢ Cn Afc 275
04-May-10  7:45 3317 Keswariya BY Ccrv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
04-May-10  7:45 3320 Palio ram BY CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
04-May-16 745 3470 Yugesh BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
04-May-10  7:45 3797 Bharat BY Civ MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc - 150
04-May-10  7:45 4624 Kamalabhai MDT IV FH 130 13:00 1 C On Ale 130
04-May-10  7:45 3269 Dowasukh BY CIv MH 150 18:060 1 C On Ale 150
04-May-10  7:45 3478 T Kamalabai BY CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
04-May-10  7:45 3475 Amn BY CH MA 275 18:90 1 C On Al 275
04-May-10  7:45 4625 Narayana MDT  CIv MH 135G 18:00 1 C On Afe 50
04-May-10  7:45 3795 Dinesh kumar BY Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150 u\)\
04-May-10  7:45 3542 Chetan BY CIV  MH 150 18:00 e On Al 150 %\b/
04-May-10  7:45 3547 Anjani BY CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afe 130
04-May-10  7:50 4040 Sila bai MDT Civ FH 130 18:00 I C On Afc 130
04-May-10  7:50 4039 Biram MDT CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
04-May-10  7:50 4359 Kamala bai MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
04-May-10  7:55 3548 Rupchand BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Adc 275
04-May-10  8:10 3799 Debsingh BY CIvV MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale 275
04-May-10  8:20 4294 Ravi OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Ale 200
04-May-10  8:20 3515 Damayathi PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
04-May-10 820 3513 Somesar PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
04-May-10 820 3861 Savitni P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
04-May-10 8:20 3853 NGiribabu PK Civ MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
04-May-10  8:20 3156 Hemmo PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ae 130
04-May-100  8:24 3915 K Vijay kumar K/ crv MA 275 18:60 1 C On Alc 275
04-May-10 826 2405 Laxminarayan P.K CIvV MA 275 1800 1 C On Alc 275
04-May-10 826 2781 Prakash P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
04-May-10  8:28 3252 Shanker BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 I C On Alc 225
04-May-10 828 4177 anil kumar BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ae 225
04-May-10  8:28 4197 b raj sekhar BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
04-May-10  '8:28 4198 sunil BHM  PAl MA . 225 1800 1C On Ale 225
04-May-10  8:28 4199 naresh BHM  PaAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
04-May-10  8:28 4214 B Hanumaiah BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 I C On Alc 225
04-May-10 828 4387 Mahesh BHM PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C . On Afc 225
04-May-10  8:28 4489 Sudhir BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 I C On Alc 225
04-May-10  8:28 4213 Laxminarayan BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
04-May-10 8:30 3921 K Savitri Kl Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
04-May-10  8:30 3916 Prasad KJ Civ MA 275 18:00 I C Cn Alc 275
04-May-10  8:30 3912 K Jangnnath  KI Crv co 300 18:00 1C On Afe 300
04-May-10  8:30 2419 A Naresh UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ale 160
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skii  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

04-May-10  8:30 2396 venkata Ramn P.K Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
04-May-10  8:30 4402 N Krushna KJ CIv HM 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
04-May-10  8:34 3663 K Bal raju P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
04-May-10  8:34 2641 raghave PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
04-May-10  8:34 2399 Mohini PK [ShY FH 130 18:00 l‘ C On Alc 130
04-May-10  8:34 2790 T Gopal P.K Cv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
04-May-10  8:35 2397 Kamalama PK Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
04-May-10 835 2629 Abhi PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afo 275
04-May-10 835 2403 Vanandi P.K Crv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
04-May-10  8:35 2785 Arjun PX CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
04-May-10  8:35 2406 Veralaxmi P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afe 130
04-May-10  8:35 2811 P Laxmi P.K v FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
04-May-10  8:35 3945 Ganga K} . CW MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150 o
04-May-10  8:35 3055 B.MareshKum PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ale 275 (uo\
04-May-10  8:35 2395 Manjula PK v FH 130 18:00 | C On Alc 130 \Q,
04-May-10 835 3918 P Kumar KJ Civ MA 275 18:00 P C On Alc 275 }i
04-May-10  8:35 2350 Anakith P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
04-May-10  8:35 3665 B Padma PK CIv FH 130 18:00 | C On Alc 130
04-May-10  8:35 2372 Govindo P.K Ctv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
04-May-10  8:35 3962 Banshi KlJ Clv MA 275 13:00 1 C On Afe 275
(4-May-10  8:38 2813 Saraswati PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
04-May-10  8:38 3413 Durgasingh PK Civ MH 150 18:00 i C On Ade 150
0d-May-10  8:38 3850 N Ravikumar P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
04-May-10  8:38 2797 Jayaram P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
04-May-10 838 3867 K Apanna PK Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afe 150
04-May-10  8:38 2368 P.Kumar PX Civ CO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
04-May-i0  3:38 2389 PBrandavan PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
04-May-10  8:38 3056 Vasudev PK v MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
04-May-10 838 3057 Ganapathi P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
04-May-10  8:38 2407 P.santosh PK CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
04-May-10  8:40 3790 Vhagyasri MR Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
04-May-10  8:40 3789 Jaisrt MR CIv FH 130 £8:00 I C On Alc 130
0d-May-10 8§40 3937 Sangita MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
04-May-10  8:40 3787 Jayamma MR Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afe 130
04-May-10  8:40 3782 Narshima MR Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
04-May-10 840 3777 Elamma MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afe 130
04-May-10 840 3776 Nagamani MR Cv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
04-May-10  8:40 3705 Appaiah MR Civ MH 150 18:00 b C On Alc 150
04-May-10  $:40 3697 Malleshwarra MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
Od-May-10  §:40 4026 Jai laxmi MR Clv FH 130 13:00 i C On Afe 130
04-May-10  8:40 4025 Shankar MR Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
04-May-10  8:40 4024 sashirao MR CIv MA - 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
04-May-10  3:40 3699 Narshimarao MR Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc S275
04ﬂwﬂ—-\13nkateshwar MR = CIV MA 275 18:00 L C On Alc 275
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Date In iB Name Cont Type Skitl  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

04-May-10  8:40 3935 Tara MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
04-May-10 840 3703 Durgarao MR CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
04-May-10  $:40 3775 Yankaiah MR Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
04-May-10  $:40 3939 Kanchan MR Ccv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
04-May-10  8:40 3936 Hira MR Civ FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
04-May-10  8:40 3934 Jailan bai MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
04-May-10  8:40 3933 Ranga MR Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc | 275
.04—May—1'0 8:40 3932 Salikram MR Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
04-May-10 840 3931 Anil MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
04-May-10 840 3930 Sanjay MR Clv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale 275
04-May-10  8:40 3702 Gaitu rathaiah MR civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
04-May-10  8:45 3919 Chennarao KJ Crv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
04-May-10  8:45 4155 Shanveer Kl CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afe 150
04-May-10 8:45 3519 Basanta PK v FH 130 18:00 t C On Alc 130
04-May-10  8:45 3950 Hemmo KJ Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afe ' 130
04-May-10  8:45 3949 Kanchan K} Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
04-May-10 845 3924 B Devi KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
04-May-10  8:45 3922 N Laxmi KJ Crv FH 130 18:00 i C Cn Alc 130 /\
04-May-10  8:45 3913 Ganesh KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275 &\Q
04-May-10  8:45 3647 Pumachandra PK CIV MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Afc 275
04-May-10  8:45 4395 Mini KJ CIv F 130 18:00 1C On Ale 130 DQ
04-May-10 845 3864 K Jyothi P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 i C On Alc 130 \ 4
04-May-10  §:47 3645 Vhagya PK Cv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150 }5 Y
(4-May-10.  8:50 2401 Nagaraju P.K crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
04-May-10  8:50 3685 D Sriny UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
04-May-10  8:50 4449 Mangaiah UTT EWK MH 166 18:00 i C On Afe 160
04-May-10  8:50 4448 G.Ishaq UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
04-May-10  8:50 2434 Badhiri UTF EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C On Afc 140
04-May-10  8:55 4549 Pramod BPO  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C OnAle 160
04-May-10  9:00 3096 Laxmamma UTT EWK Fi 140 18:00 i C On Afc / 140
04-May-10  9:00 4616 Dipen MAL  WAT  MA 0 18:00 I C Nil /By V 0
04-May-10  9:00 2444 Lachi Ram UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ale 160
04-May-10  9:00 4456 Badramma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C On Ale 140
04-May-10  9:00 4454 Lingamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
04-May-10  9:00 2439 Shanti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Afc 140
04-May-10  9:00 3825 DDasamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
04-May-10  9:03 2106 Kuramiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Dept./ (160
04-May-10  9:03 4453 Sainamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Al 140
04-May-10  9:03 2441 Lakshmik UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Dept/ 140
04-May-10  9:03 2436 Padma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C Dept‘/ 140
04-May-10 . 9:03 2211 Laxmamama UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Dept. 140
04-May-10  9:03 2212 Venkatiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C Dept 160
04-May-10  9:03 4190 shivani UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C Dept./ 140
04-May-10  9:03 4191 maryappa uTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Dept./ 160
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Date In iD Name
04-May-10  9:03 3817 JLaxmi
04-May-10  9:05 4270 Brahma chary
04-May-10  9:05 3406 Rahul
04-May-10  9:05 4206 Hussanappa
04-May-10 905 2077 Raju
04-May-10 9105 2604 Sirisha
04-May-10 907 3521 Ramana
04-May-10  9:67 2421 neerana
04-May-10  9:10 4591 Naresh
04-May-10  9:10 4589 Nagraj
04-May-10 910 4586 Raju
04-May-10  9:10 4249 B Jogaiah
04-May-10  9:12 4200 lakhaman
04-May-i0  9:12 2796 Lachana
04-May-10  9:15 4490 S.K. Al
04-May-10  9:15 4203 Ramesh
04-May-10  9:15 4392 Venkatesh
04-May-10  9:15 4491 Praveen Kuma
04-May-10  9:16 4521 Sindil
04-May-10  9:16 4501 Balram Sahu
04-May-10  9:16 4499 AK. Pradhan
04-May-10  9:16 4502 Subha
04-May-10 920 4397 Om prasad
04-May-10 920 3963 Krushna
04-May-10 920 3943 Santosh
04-May-10 920 4587 Raghu
04-May-10 920 4282 B Satish
04-May-10  9:20 4617 Suresh
04-May-10  9:20 4597 Ramulu
04-May-10  9:20 4613 Bulbuil
04-May-10  9:50 4528 Madhu
04-May-10  9:30 4545 Sai Goud
04-May-10  9:50 4497 Shankaraiah
04-May-10 9:50 2528 P.Praveen
04-May-10  9:50 4529 Srinu
04-May-10 950 4496 Demudu
04-May-t0  9:50 4629 Narender
04-May-10  9:50 4630 Anjaiah
04-May-1¢  9:30 4631 Prakash
04-May-10  9:50 4180 Jhanger
04-May-10  9:50 4179 giri babu
04-May-10  9:50 2501 Munna
04-May-10  9:50 3535 Zahed
04-May-10  9:50 4531 Sai

CHECKE

Cont

UTT
AR
BHM
BHM
uTT
UTt
UTT
UuTT
BSP
BSP
BSP
AR
BHM
PK
BHM
BHM
BHM
BHM
AKP

AKP

AKP
AKP
Kl

KJ

KJ
BSP
KJ
MAL
BSP
MAL
MAD
MAD
PPN
PPN
MAD
PPN
1S
LS
1.5
PPN
PPN
PPN
LS
MAD

Type Skill Wage Out Attn
EWK  FH 140 18:00
CAR  MA 250 18:00
PAI  MA 225 18:00
PAI MH 150 18:00
EWK  MH 160 18:00
EWK  FH 140 18:00
EWK  MH 160 18:00
EWK  MH 160 18:00
CEN  MA 200 18:00
CEN  MA 200 18:00
CEN  MA 200 18:00
CAR  MA 250 18:00
PAI MA 225 18:00
CIvV  MH 150 18:00
PAl  MA 225 18:00
PAIl  MH 150 18:00
PAL MA 225 18:00
PAT  MA 225 18:00
PLU  MH 150 18:00
PLU  MA 250 18:00
PLU  CO 300 18:00
PLU  MH 150 18:00
CIV  MH 150 18:00
CIV  MA 275 18:00
CIV  MA 275 18:00
CEN  MA 200 18:00
CIV  MA 275 18:00
WAT  MH 0 18:00
CEN  MH 150 18:00
WAT  MH 0 18:00
ELE  CO 300 18:00
ELE  MA 250 18:00
WEL  MH (150 18:00
WEL CO 300 18:00
ELE  MA 250 18:00
WEL  MH 150 18:00
PLU  MA 250 18:00
PLU  MA 250 18:00
PLU  MH 150 18:00
WEL  MA 275 18:00
WEL  MA 275 i8:00 -
WEL  MA 275 18:00
PLU  MA 250 18:00
ELE  MA 250 18:00
/
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Block Payment Amount
1 C Dept. 140
I C On Alc/ 250
e On Alee” 225
e On A/c§ 50
1 C On Alc 160 .
e On Alc / 140
1 C On NC/ 160
P C On Alc 160
1 C Job Work /l 200
e On Alc / 200
1 C Job Work/ 200
1 C On Ale”” 250 /D\
1 ¢ On A/c/ 223 D/& UV{
oy n W
4 A
1 C On Alc / 150 w c
i C onae’ 225 % )
e On Ale 225 o)
e On Afc; 150 J\\" N
1 C On Alc 250
I C On Ale // 300 )
1C On Ale / 150
1 C On Alc / 150
1 C On Ale / 275
1 C On Nq / 275
1 C On Ale / 200
1 C On Alc / 275
1 C Nil/ By V 0
1 C Job Work 1350
1 C Nil/By V 0
1 C On Afe 300
1 C On Alc ? 250
I C On Alc / 150
1 C On Afc s 300
1 C OnAlc/ 250
1 C On Afe / 150
1 C On Al 250
1 C On Ale / 250
1 C On A/c// 150
1 C On Ale Ve 275
I C On Alc 275
I C On Alc / 275
1¢C On Afc 4 250
1 C On Alc / 250
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

04-May-10  9:50 4530 Balakrishna MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On A;'c/ 250
04-May-10  9:50 4532 Ramakrishna MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On A/c/ 250
04-May-10  ©:50 4533 Raju MAD ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On A/c/ 160
04-May-10  9:50 3531 Syed khaleet 1.8 PLU MA 250 18:00 i C Cn Afc/ 250
04-May-10  9:50 3537 Kaviraj LS PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C OnA/c/ 150
04-May-10  9:50 3089 P.RanjitKum PPN  WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc/ 150
04-May-10  9:50 4600 Balaiah BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On A/c/ 200
04-May-10  10:00 4602 Deva SFK PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On A/c/ 225
04-May-10  10:00 3530 MA Khudoos 1.5 PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afc/ 250
04-May-10  10:00 4537 Yaseen BPO  ELE MH 160 18:09 1 C On Alcé 160 \‘\(
04-May-10  10:00 4601 Mujaid SFK PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On A/c/ 225 “\
0d-May-10  10:00 4541 Shafik SFK PAI cO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc / 300 \jQ/
04-May-10  10:00 4612 Ravi MAL WAT  MA 0 18:00 1 C Nil /By V 0 P\
04-May-10  10:10 4546 Shanker BPO  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Nc/ 250
04-May-10  10:10 4357 MD Sazeed SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 I C On A{c/ [50
04-May-10 10:10 4146 Venkatesh VTH TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Afc / 300
04-May-10  10:15 3533 MA Qaiyoom LS PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afc/ 250
(04-May-10 10:15 3878 Krishna BPO  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afc/ 250
04-May-10  1¢:15 3499 N Ramu BPO  ELE MA 250 §8:00 1 C On A/c/ 259
04-May-10  10:15 4403 V Lakshmanr VLR  PAl Co 300 18:00 1 C On Alc e 300
04-May-10  10:15 4409 N Shiva VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Al 225
04-May-10 10:18 4638 Muana SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
04-May-10  10:18 4172 Naresh SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc/ 150
04-May-10  10:18 4003 SK Mustafa ~ SKM  PLU COo 300 18:00 1 C on Alc 300
(4-May-16  10:18 4411 R Raghu VLR  PAl MA 225 18:00 I C On Alc / 225
04-May-10 10:18 4065 MD zubeer SKM  PLU MA 230 18:00 I C On A/c/ 250
04-May-10 10:18 4356 T Rajashckar SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afe 4 150
04-May-10° 10:18 4201 mahesh SKM  PLU MA - 250 18:00 1 C On Nc/ 250
04-May-10 10:18 4639 Sailu SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 i C On Afc/ 250
04-May-10  10:28 2500 Satya Narayan VAR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On A/c/ 250
04-May-10 10:28 3996 N Nagraj VAR  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc / 160
04-May-10  10:28 2699 WNagaraju VAR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afc 4 250
04-May-10  10:28 4014 A Ramulu AR CAR cO 300 18:00 . 1 C On Alc 4 300
04-May-10 1028 2839 Srinivas VAR ELE MA 250 18:00 1C On are 250
04-May-10  10:28 2497 P.Varesh VAR  ELE co 300 18:00 1C On Ale r 300
04-May-10 1028 4544 Venkatesh VAR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
CHECKE
Admi icer
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Date In Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Aftn Biock Payment Amount
05-May-t0 - 6:00 2079 Srinu UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
05-May-10  6:25 4294 Ravi ovL CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Ale 200
05-May-10  6:25 4415 Narshima OovL CEN MA 200 18:00 I C On Alc 200
05-May-i10  7:00 3960 Vhemesh VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
05-May-10  7:00 3959 Tripanna VM Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
05-May-10  7:00 3954 Shekhar VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275 q)
05-May-10 7:00 3691 Hem kumar VM Ctv MA, 275 18:00 ° 1 C On Afc 275 (_\&
05-May-10  7:00 3692 Sandeep kuma VM Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275 h\&/
05-May-10  7:00 3669 lrana VM Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275 .
05-May-10  7:00 3695 Radhika VM CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
05-May-10  7:00 3765 WNarsappa VM Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
05-May-10  7.00 3633 Laxmi VM Clv FH 130 18:00 1C On Ale 130
05-May-10  7:00 3652 V Murali VM CIv CcoO 300 18:00 1 C On Afe 300
05-May-10  7:00 3651 Nagbushanam VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
05-May-10  7:00 3649 nagaraju VM Clv MA 275 18:00 I C Onafe 275
05-May-10  7:00 3670 Padma VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
05-May-1¢  7:00 3953 MNarayana VM Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
05-May-10  7:00 3998 B Padma VM Clv FH 13¢ 18:00 ¢ C On Alc 130
OS-May-HO- 7:00 3696 Kachakuair VM Clv Fi 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
05-May-10  7:00 3732 Chennaiah VM Cry MA 275 1800 1 C On Afe 275
05-May-10 730 3910 MD Tahir MDT CIV cO 300 18:00 it C On Alc 300
05-May-10 730 3901 MD Amzad MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
05-May-10  7:30 3893 Umashanker MDT  CIV MA 275 1300 1 C On Alc 275
05-May-10  7:35 4346 Dilip kumar MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 i C . OnAle 150
05-May-10  7:35 3955 MD Jabwad MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Al 275
05-May-10 735 4360 Ajay kumar MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
05-May-10  7:35 4349 Mahesh pasha MDT CIV MA 275 '18:00 1 C On Alc 275
05-May-10  7:35 4625 Narayana MDT  CIV MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
05-May-10  7:35 4624 Kamalabhai ~ MDT cv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
05-May-10  7:35 4038 Makhan MDT CIV MA 275 18400 1 C On Alc 275
05-May-i0  7:35 4032 MD Eslam MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 I C On Alfc 275
05-May-10  7:35 4008 MD Saleem MpT CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc o
05-May-10  7:40 3259 Govardhan BY Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc . 130
05-May-10 740 3547 Anjani BY cw FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
03-May-10  7:40 3269 Dowasukh BY Clv Mid 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
05-May-10  7:40 3478 T Kamalabai BY Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
05-May-10  7:40 3475 Asun BY CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 C .On Adc 275
05-May-10  7:40 3470 Yugesh BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
05-May-10  7:40 3320 Palto ram BY CIv MA, 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
05-May-10  7:40 3317 Keswariya BY cv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
05-May-10  7:40 3316 Manohar BY CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ac 275
05-May-10  7:40 3479 Parmila BY CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
05-May-10  7:40 3793 Suresh BY Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ae 150
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05-May-10  7:45 404t Jantri bai MDPT CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Afc 130
05-May-10  7:45 4348 MD Shavic MDT CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
05-May-10 745 4359 Kamala bai MET  CIv MH 150 [8:00 I C On Alc 150
05-May-10 . 7:45 4362 Muna MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 P C On Afc 275
05-May-10  7:45 3267 Rajen BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
05-May-10  7:45 4011 jaxman rao MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
05-May-10  7:45 3256 P Yadav BY cv CO 300 E8:00 I C On Afc 300
05-May-10  7:55 4180 Jhanger PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
05-May-10  7:55 4496 Demudu PPN WEL MH 150 £8:00 1 C On Afc 150
05-May-10  7:55 2511 Munna PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
05-May-10  7:55 2528 P.Praveen PPN WEL CO 300 E8:00 T C On Afc 300
05-May-10  8:00 3797 Bharat BY Crv MH - 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
05-May-10  8:00 4039 Biram MDT  Civ FH 130 £8:00 I C On Alc 130 /u\}\
05-May-10  8:00 4040 Sila bai MDT  Civ FH 130 E8:00 I C On Afc 130 \t/
05-May-10  8:00 3799 Debsingh BY Civ MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275%
05-May-10  8:00 3941 Rajesh MDT  ClIvV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
05-May-10  8:00 3942 Shosila MDT  Civ FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
05-May-10  8:05 3918 P Kumar K} CIvV MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
_ 05-May-1¢ 8:05 2399 Mohini P.K Crv FH 130 E&:00 1 C On Alc 130
05-May-10 8:05 3962 Banshi K} Cv MA 275 18:00 t C On Alc 275
05-May-10 8:03 3945 Ganga . KJ Clv MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
05-May-10  8:05 2641 raghave P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
05-May-10 8:05 2790 T Gopal P.K CIv MH 150 §8:00 1 C -On Alc 150
05-May-10  8:10 3864 K Jyothi P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 I C Onr Alc 130
05-May-10 8:10 3519 Basanta PK v FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
05-May-10 810 3663 K Balraju P.K CcIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
05-May-10  8:25 3156 Hemmo PK CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Afc 130
05-May-10  8:25 2781 Prakash PK civ MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
05-May-10  8:25 2395 Manjula PK C1v FH 130 18:00 I C On Afc 130
05-May-10 8:25 2405 Laxminarayan P.XK Civy MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
05-May-10  8:25 3853 N Giri babu P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
05-May-10  8:25 2811 P Laxmi PK Cv FH 130 18:00 | C On Afe 130
05-May-10  8:25 2403 Vanandi P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
05-May-10  8:25 2390 Anakith P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
05-May-10 825 2785 Arjun P.K crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
05-May-10 825 2372 Govindo P.K v MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
05-May-10 825 2396 venkata Ramn P.K Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
05-May-10  8:25 2406 Veralaxmi PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
05-May-10  8:25 3861 Savitri P.K Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
05-May-10 8:25 3055 B.Naresh Kum P.K Cciv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
05-May-10 830 4177 anil kumar BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 I C On Afe 225
05-May-10  8:30 3915 K Vijay kumar KJ Cciv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
05-May-10  8:30 3916 Prasad Kl v MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
rMennath  KJ Civ co 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
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05-May-10 8:30 4197 b raj sekhar BHM  PAL MA 225 18:00 I C On Alc 225
05-May-10  8:30 4198 sunil BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
05-May-10  8:30 4213 .Laxminarayan BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
05-May-10  8:30 4214 B Hanumaiah BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 I C On Alc 225
05-May-10  3:30 4489 Sudhir BHM  PAL MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ajc 225
05-May-10 8:30 2629 Abhi PK Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
05-May-10 8:30 3921 K Savitri Kl CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Al 130
05-May-10 - 8:30 4387 Mahesh BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Al 225
05-May-10 830 4402 N Krushna KJ Clv HM 300 18:00 1C On Alc 300
05-May-10 $:30 3252 Shanker BHM  Pal MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afc 225
05-May-10  8:30 4199 naresh BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 I C On Alc 225
05-May-10  8:35 3934 Jailan bai MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale E30
05-May-10 8:35 3935 Tara MR Cciv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afe 130
05-May-10  8:35 3937 Sangita MR crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
05-May-10  8:35 3775 Yankaiah MR Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275 MV\
05-May-10  8:35 3939 Kanchan MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130 A(\Q/
05-May-10  8:35 3936 [Hira MR CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
05-May-10  8:35 3933 Ranga MR Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
05-May-10  8:35 3931 Anil MR cv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Alc 275
05-May-10 835 3790 Vhagyasri MR CIv FLE 13G 18:00 I C On Ale 130
05-May-10  8:35 3789 Jaisn MR CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Adc 130
05-May-10  8:35 3787 Jayamma MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C Cn Ale 130
05-May-10  8:35 3782 Narshima MR Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
05-May-10 835 3776 Nagamani MR Civ FH 130 £8:00 1 C On Alc 130
05-May-10  8:35 3932 Salikram MR Clv MA © 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
05-May-10  8:35 3705 Appaiah MR CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
05-May-10  8:35 3703 Durgarao MR CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
05-May-10  8:35 3702 Gaitu rathaiah MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
05-May-10  8:35 3700 Venkateshwar . MR cw MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
05-May-10  8:35 3659 Narshimarao MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
05-May-10 8:35 3697 Malleshwarra MR CIv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Ale ‘ 275
035-May-10  8:35 3777 Elamma MR Clv FH [30 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
05-May-10  8:35 3930 Sanjay MR Clv MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
05-May-16 8:35 4026  Jai laxmi MR Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Al 130
05-May-10  8:35 4024 sashirao MR Clv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Ale 275
05-May-E0 835 4025 Shankar MR v MA 275 18:00 1 ¢ On Al - 275
03-May-i0  8:40 3515 Damayathi PK Clv FH 130 1800 1. C On Ale 130
05-May-10  8:40 2797 Jayaram PK ClvV  * MH 150 £8:00 1 C On Ale 150
05-May-10  8:40 4593 Yakuv Swami BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 I C On Alc 200
05-May-10  8:40 3867 K Apanna PK CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
05-May-10  3:40 4597 Ramulu BSP  CEN MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
05-May-10  8:40 2397 Kamalama PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Al 130
05-May-10  8:40 3856 N Ravikumar P.K cwv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
05-May-10  8:40 2389 P Brandavan P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn
05-May-10 840 3057 Ganapathi P.K CIv MA 275 18:00
05-May-10°  8:40 3647 Pumnachandra P.K Civ MA 275 18:00
05-May-10  8:40 3056 Vasudey P.K CIv MA 275 18:00
05-May-10  8:40 2813 Saraswati PK CIv FH 130 18:00
05-May-10 840 2796 Lachana PK Civ MH 150 18:00
05-May-10  8:40 2407 P.santosh P.K Crv MA 275 18:00
05-May-10  8:40 4583 Bhikshapathy BSP CEN (0] 300 18:00
05-May-10  8:40 3665 B Padma PK Civ FH 130 18:00
05-May-10  8:40 3514 Achutya PK CIv MA 275 18:.00
05-May-10  8:40 3413 Durgasingh  PK Clv MH 150 18:00
05-May-10 840 3513 Somesar P.K clv MA 275 18:00
05-May-10  8:40 4587 Raghu BSP CEN MA 200 18:00
05-May-10  8:40 2368 P Kumar PK CIv CO 300 18:00
05-May-10  8:45 3915 K Vijay kumar KJ Cv MA 275 18:00
05-May-10  8:45 3922 N Laxmi KJ Crv FH 130 18:00
05-May-10 845 3924 B Devi KJ CIv FH 130 18:00
05-May-10 845 2419 A Naresh UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00
05-May-10  8:45 3949 Kanchan KJ CIv FH 130 18:00
05-May-1¢  8:45 3919 Chenna rao KJ Clv MH 150 18:00
05-May-10  8:45 3950 Hemmo KJ Civ FH 13¢ 18:00
05-May-10  8:45 4395 Mini KJ Cv FH 130 18:00
05-May-10 845 4155 Shanveer Kl CIv MH 150 18:00
05-May-10  8:50 4448 G, ishaq UTT EWK MH 160 18:00
05-May-10  8:50 4456 Badramma UTT  EWK TH 140 18:00
05-May-10  8:50 4453 Sainamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00
05-May-10  8:50 3817 J Laxmi UTT  EWK FH 140 18:00
05-May-10  8:50 4449 Mangaiah UTT  EWK MH 160 18:00
05-May-10  8:50 4i91 maryvappa UTT EWK  MH 160 E8:00
05-May-10  8:50 2106 Kuramiah UTT  EWK  MH 160 18:00
05-May-10°  8:50 221! Laxmamama UTT EWK FH 140 18:00
05-May-10  8:50 2065 Govindamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00
05-May-10  8:50 2212 Venkatiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00
05-May-10  £:50 2401 Nagaraju P.K CIv MA 275 18:00
05-May-10  8:50 3825 D Dasamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00
05-May-10  8:50 2434 Badhiri UTT EWK FH 140 18:00
OS-May-IO 8:50 2436 Padma UTT EWK FH 144 18:00
05-May-10  8:50 4190 shivani UTT EWK FH 140 18:00
05-May-10  9:00 3096 Laxmamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00
05-May-10  9:00 4613 Raju MAL WAT MaA 0 18:00
05-May-10  9:00 2421 neerana UTT EwWK MH 160 18:00
05-May-10 ° 9:00 2439 Shanti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00
05-May-10  9:00 244t Lakshmik UTT  Ewk FH 140 18:00
05-May-10  9:00 2604 Sirisha UTT  EWK FH 140 18:00
05-May-10  9:00 4616 Dipen MAL  WAT MA 0 18:00
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Block Payment Amount
On Ade 275
On A/céf 275
On Afc / 275
On Alc / 130
On Afc //\ 150
On Aflc 275
On A/c// 300 7
On Alc /‘ 130
On Alc ( 275
On Alc / 150
On Ale 275
On Afc / 200
On Alc //‘ 300
On Alc / 275
On Afc / 130
On Al 130
On Ale / 160
On Alc & 130
On Alc 150
On Alg ? 130 (3 (X
On Alc / 130 %\Q/
On Afc 150 @ V
On Alc / 160 (lfo
On A/ 5 140 Q / O}
On Ale 140
On Ale 7 140 S‘\A (Qv
On Ale 160 “ <\r
On Ale s 160 WM
On Alc / 160 /
On Alc / 140
On Alc //! 140
On Alc 160
On Afc ? 275
On Ale 140
On A/c / 140
On Afc / 140
On Alc /‘ 140
Job Work 140
Nil /By V 7 0
JTob Work / 160
Job Work / 140
Dept. ¢ 140
Dept. / / 140
Nil /By v 0
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Date In 1 Name Cont  Type Skili  Wage Out Attn Bleck  Payme Amount
05-May-10  9:00 2077 Raju UTT  EWK  MH 160 18:00 |

C Dept./ 160
05-May-10 9:00 2076 Venkatiah UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C Bept. 160
05-May-10  9:00 3521 Ramana UTT  EWK Mt 160 18:00 1 C Dept/ 160
05-May-i0  9:00 3685 D Srinu UTT  EWK MH 160 8:00 I C Dept. 160
05-May-10  9:00 4454 Lingamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C Dept. 140
05-May-10  9:10 4499 A K.Pradhan AKP PLU CcO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
05-May-10  9:10 4501 Balram Sahu  AKP  PLU MA - 250 18:00 1 ¢ onac 250 0%
05-May-10  9:10 4591 Naresh _ BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 b C onale/ 200 LN(
05-May-10  9:10 4589 Nagraj BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 I C On A/c/ 200 O (()V
05-May-10 9:10 43502 Subha AKP  PLU MH 156 18:00 1 C On A.lc/ 150 é(
05-May-10  9:10 4519 Giridhar AKP  PLU MA 250 13:00 1C On Ajc/ 250 (}
05-May-10  9:10 458 Raju BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Afc 200 b;\v
05-May-10 915 4592 Kumar BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On A/c/ 200 W
05-May-10  9:15 4419 Jithu OVL CEN MH 150. 18:00 1 C On Alc/ 150
05-May-10 9:15 4413 Dhanarjay OVL CEN MH T 150 18:60 1 C On Ale / 150
05-May-10 9:15 4600 Balaiah BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 I C On A/c 200
05-May-10  9:15 4615 Bulbull MAL WAT ™MH 0 18:00 1 C Nil / By V/ 0
05-May-10  9:15 4599 Kanakaiah BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Alc // 200
05-May-10  9:15 4617 Suresh MAL  WAT  MH 0 18:00 1 ¢ Nil /By V 0
05-May-10  9:15 4179 giri babu PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 I C On Nc/ 275
05-May-10  9:15 4594  Sailu BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Afc /s 200
05-May-10 917 4545 Sai Goud MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 I C On Afc 250
05-May-10  9:17 4533 Raju MAD ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C Cn Alc / 160
05-May-10  9:§7 4552 Subrata GSR CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Alc / 200
05-May-10 %17 3537 Kavirgj LS PLU MH 150 18:00 1C On Afe / 150
05-May-10 917 4530 Balakrishna MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale / 250
05-May-10  9:17 4549 Pramod BPO  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ale / 160
05-May-10  9:17 4528 Madhu MAD  ELE co 300 18:00 1 C On A/c/ 300
05-May-10 9:17 4529 Srinu MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On A/c/ 250
05-May-10 9:17 4546 Shanker BPO  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On A/c/ 250
05-May-10  9:20 4403 V Lakshmanr VLR PAI co 300 18:00 1 C On A/c/ 300
05-May-10 920 44i1 R Raghu VLR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On A/c/ 225
03-May-10  9:20 4409 N Shiva VLR  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc ; 225
05-May-10  9:20 4497 Shankaraiah PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
05-May-10  9:45 3530 MA Khudoos 1§ PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afc / 250
05-May-10  9:45 4631 Prakash 1.5 PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc / 150
05-May-10  9:45 4630 Anjaiah LS PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Afc ? 250
05-May-10 945 4629 Narender LS PLU MA 256 18:00 I C On Al / 250
05-May-1¢ 945 4632 Naveen LS PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
05-May-10  10:13 4639 Sailu SKM  PLU Ma 250 18:00 1 C On Alc / 250
05-May-10  10:13 4172 Naresh SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On A./cf 150
05-May-10  10:13 4375 Urmila GTI CEN FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale / 130
05-May-10  10:13 4356 T Rajashekar SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc r 150
05-May-10 10:15 4541 Shafik SFK PAl Co 300 18:00 1 C On Ale ( 300
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Date in 10 Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
05-May-10  10:15 3499 N Ramu BPO  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C .f(! On A/c/ 250
05-May-10° 10:15 4340 SSaiKwmar BPO  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C / On Ale 250
05-May-10  10:15 4602 Deva SFK PAl MA 225 18:.00 1 C; On Nc? 225
05-May-10  10:15 3878 Krishna BPO  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C/ Onr Alc / 250 (/‘/V
05-May-10  10:15 4601 Mujaid SFK PAl MA 225 18:00 i C/ On AIC/ 225 ){\‘>
05-May-10  10:17 3533 MA Qaiyoom 1§ PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C/ On Ale / 250 10
05-May-10 10:17 308 P. Ranjit Kum PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C/ On Alc / 150
05-May-t0 1029 2500 SatyaNarayan VAR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale / 250
05-May-10 10:29 3963 Krushna K CIv MA . 275 18:00 1 C§ On AIC/ 275
03-May-1¢  10:29 4084 Naresh N VAR  ELE MH 160 18:00 | C/ On A/c:/ F60
05-May-10  10:29 2497 P.Varesh VAR  ELE coO 300 18:00 i C On Alc 300
05-May-10  10:29 2839 Srinivas VAR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C / On A/c/ 250 @
05-May-10  10:29 3768 Chandu VAR ELE MA 250 18:00 I C/_) On A!c/ 250 P
05-May-10  10:28 3943  Santosh KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C/ On A/c/ 275 &\(} g
05-May-10  10:2% 4396 B Suresh KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 l C? On A/c/ 150 y {
05-May-10 10:35 4146 Venkatesh VTH TiL MA, 300 18:00 1C%, On Afc/ 300 \Q// ‘5
05-May-10  10:35 4003 SK Mustafa  SKM  PLU co 300 18:00 1 C / On Afc % 300 % w
05-May-10 10:35 4282 B Satish Kl CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C / On Alc 275
05-May-10  10:35 4638 Munna SKM  PLU MA 250 E8:00 I C / On A/c/ 250
05-May-10  10:35 4201 mahesh SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C / On Alc ? 250
05-May-10  11:00 3996 N Nagraj YAR ELE MH 160 18:00 075 ¢’ On Ale 120
05-May-10  11:00. 4646 Balu PRA WAT MH 0 18:00 0.75 C/ NiI/ByV/ 0
05-May-10 11:00 4531 Sai MAD  ELE MA 250 18:00 025 ¢ / .On A/c/ 187.5
05-May-10 11:00 4647 Vikram PRA  WAT MH 0 18:00 0.7’57 C/ Nil / By V_/ 0
05-May-10  11:00 4645 Venaknna PRA WAT MH G 18:00 0.75 C/ Nil / By V/ 0
05-May-10  11:00 4640 Saiduly PRA  WAT  MA ¢ 18:00 075 C e Nil/ByV’/ 0
05-May-10 11:00 4644 Prashavan PRA WAT MH 0 18:00 0.75 C/ Nil/ByV/ 0
05-May-10  11:00 4643 Srinivas PRA  WAT MA 0 18:00 0.75 C/ Nil /By V //ff 0
05-May-10  11:00 4642 Venkanna PRA  WAT MA 0 18:00 035 ¢/ Nil/By V 0
05-May-10  11:00 4641 Venkanna PRA  WAT MA 0 18:00 0.75 C/ NiI/ByV/ 0
05-May-10  18:00 4191 maryappa UFTT EWK MH 160 21:00 O_S\C ) OnAlc”” 80
05-May-10 18:00 2106 Kuramiah UFT EWK MH 160 21:00 05'C On A/c/ 80
05-May-10  [8:00 44438 G. Ishag UTT EWK MH 160 21:00 0.51C On Ale / .80
05-May-10 13:00 2439 Shanti UTT EWK FH 140 2100 O.S\C On Alc 70
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 3OA/pr-10 To Date: 30/4710

i

Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skilt  Wage Out Attn Biock  Payment Amount

30-Aps-10 6:00 2079 Srinu UFT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C Dept. / 160

30-Apr-10  6:30 3355 Nahar BY cy MA o275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275 \

30-Apr-10 6:30 4294 Ravi OVL CEN MaA 200 18:00 1C On Nc( 200 f‘m

30-Apr-10 6:30 4415 Narshima OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On A/c// 200 - V

30-Apr-10 630 3256 P Yadav BY Cv CO 300 18:00 1C On Alc 300 Lf/ %

30-Apr-10  6:30 4419 Jithe OvL CEN MH 150 18:00 I C On Ale 150 bY/

30-Apr-10 630 2347. Satama UTT EWK MH 160 §8:00 1 C On A."c/ 160 /

30-Apr-t10  6:30 3313 Dinesh BY Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275

30-Apr-10 7:05 3691 Hem kumar Vi cv MA 275 1800 1 C On A/c/ 275

30-Apr-10  7:05 3269 Dowasukh BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc/ 150

30-Apr-10  7:05 3547  Anjani BY Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On A/c/ 130

30-Apr-10  7:05 3649 nagaraju VM CIv Ma 275 18:00 1 C On Alc / 275

30-Apr-10  7:05 3651 Nagbushanam VM Civ MA 275 18:00 P C On Alc 275

30-Apr-10 7:03 3652 V Murali VM cv Co 300 18:00 1C On A/c/ 300

30-Apr-10 705 3653 Laxmi VM CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Nc/ 130

30-Apr-10 7:05 3478 T Kamalabai BY CIv, I'H 130 18:00 1 C On Alc/ 130

30-Apr-10 7:05 3797 Bharat BY ClIv MH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 4 150

30-Apr-10 7:05 3953 Narayana VM Civ MA 275 18:00 iy C On Alc 275

30-Apr-10 7:05 3692 Sandeep kuma VM Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 278

30-Apr-10  7:05 3695 Radhika VM CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Nc/ 130

30-Apr-10 7:05 3696 Kachakuair VM Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On A/c; 130

30-Apr-10 7:05 3732 Chennaiah VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275

30-Apr-10  7:05 3765 Narsappa VM Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c/ 275

30-Apr-10 7:05 3670 Padma VM Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Nc‘// 130

30-Apr-10  7:05 3954 Shekhar VM Cv MA 275 18:00 i C On Al 275

30-Apr-10 7:05 3669 Irana VM CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On A/'c/ 275

30-Apr-10  7:05 3998 B Padma VM cw FH 130 18:00 1 C On Nc/ 130

30-Apr-10 7:05 3960 Vhemesh VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc/ 275

30-Apr-10 7:05 3959 Tripanna VM CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c/ 275

30-Apr-10  7:20 3543 Manju BY cv FH 130 18:00 1 C On A/c; 130

30-Apr-10 7:20 3541 Sitaram BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c/ 275

30-Apt-10 7:20 3801 Dasaratha BY CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Afc 150

30-Apr-10 7:20 3267 Rajen BY crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 4 275

30-Apr-10 7:25 4423 Suraj OvL CEN Mi 150 18:00 1 C On Afc’-/ 150

30-Apr-10 7:25 4420 Shyam OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Ajc” 200

30-Apr-10 7:25 4413 Dhanarjay OvL CEN MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afe 4 150

30-Apr-10 7:40 4346 Dilip kumar MDT CIV MH i50 18:00 1C " On Ak 4 150

30-Apr-10 7:40 4032 MD Eslam MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 I C On A/c/ 275

30-Apr-10 7:45 3320 Palto ram BY CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Nc/ 275

30-Apr-10 7:45 3793  Suresh BY Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150

30-Apr-10 745 4038 Makhan MDT CIV MA ©275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275

30-Apr-10 7:45 3479 Parmila BY CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ao / 130

30-Apr-10 743 3475 Arun BY Clv MA 275 18:00 I C Or Afc 275
CMA%Q[‘KE Page 10f6
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Cont
BY
BY
MDT

MDT
MDT
MDT
BY
MDT
MDT
MDT
P.K
PK
P.K
PK
PX
PK
PK
PK
PK
PXK
PK
K
P.K
P.K
P.K
GTI

Type
CIV
CIv
Clv
CIv
CIV
cv
CIv
cv
Clv
cv
Civ
cv
Civ
cv
CIv
CIv
Civ
Civ
CIv
CIv
Cv
Clv
c
CIv
CIv
Civ
Ccv
Clv
CIV
cv
C
CIv
CIv
Cv
Civ
Cv
CIv
Crv
Civ
Civ
Clv
Clv
CIv
CEN

Date in D Name
30-Apr-10 7:45 3470 Yugesh
30-Apr-10  7:45 3542 Chetan
30-Apr-10  7:45 4033 MD Mumtazir
30-Apt-10 745 3317 Keswariya
30-Apr-10  7:45 3316 Manohar
30-Apr-10 7:45 3259 Govardhan
30-Apr-10 7:45 3942 Shosila
30-Apr-10  7:45 3941 Rajesh
30-Apr-10 7:50 3901 MD Amzad
30-Apr-10  7:50 4008 MD Saleem
30-Api-10 7:50 3893 Umashanker
30-Apr-10 7:50 4349 Mahesh pasha
30-Apr-10 750 4360  Ajay kumar
30-Apr-10 7:54 4362 Muna
30-Apr-10  7:54 4039 Biram
30-Apr-10  7:54 4011 laxman rao
30-Ape-10 7:54 3910 MD Tahir
30-Apr-10 7:54 4040 Sila bal
30-Apr-l0 7:54 4348 MD Shavie
30-Apr-10 7:54 3548 Rupchand
30-Apr-10 7:54 3795 Dinesh kumar
30-Apr-10 T:54 4624 Kamalabhai
30-Apr-10  7:54 3955 MD Jabwad
30-Apr-10  7:54 4339 Kamala bai
30-Apr-10 7:54 3799 Debsingh
30-Apr-10 754 4345 Birendra
30-Apr-10  7:54 4036 Pramod kumar
30-Apr-10 7:54 4041 Jantri bai
30-Apr-10 8§20 2396 venkata Ramn
30-Apr-10  8:20 3853 N Giri babu
30-Apr-10 820 2399 Mohini
30-Apr-10 §:20 3861 Savitri
30-Apr-10 8:20 3864 K Jyothi
30-Apr-10 820 2796 Lachana
30-Apr-10 %20 2372 Govinde
30-Apr-10 8:20 3156 Hemmo
30-Apr-10 820 3413 Durgasingh
30-Apr-10  8:20 3513 Somesar
30-Apr-10 820 3515 Damayathi
30-Apr-10 820 2811 P Laxmi
30-Apr-10  8:20 2790 T Gopal
30-Apr-10 £:20 2406 Veralaxmi
30-Apr-10 8:20 2407 P santosh
30-Apr-10 820 3874 Deepak
CHECKE
o7 Miay, §010
AdminJ MTicer il
.‘_ )
Assf

n Manager
GREENWOOD EST%\TES

Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
MA 275 18:00 1 ¢ On Ale 275 .
MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale/” 275
FH 130 18:00 e on e’ 130
MA 275 18:00 1 ¢ OnNc‘/ 275
MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
FH 130 18:00 1 ¢ OnAc” 130
MH 150 18:00 e on ae”” 150
MA 275 18:00 e On Alc” 275
MM £50 18:00 e On Alc §50
MA 275 18:00 1 C OnA/c/ 275
MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
MA 275 18:00 e On e’ 275
MA 275 8:00 1 C On Alc 275
FH §30 18:00 1 C On Ale 130 U\U\
MA 275 18:00 e On Ale” 275 I)(b//
Co 300 18:00 1 C On Ac 300
FH 130 18:00 e on A’ 130
MA 275 18:00 1 C onare 275
MA 275 18:00 1 C onale 275
MH 150 18:00 1 ¢ onAe”” 150
FH 130 18:00 e On Alc 130
MA 275 18:00 | C On Alc 275
MH 150 18:00 1 C on ale ” 150
MA 275 18:00 1 C On e /7~ 275
MH 150 18:00 e onac 150
HM 300 18:00 1 C OnNc; 300
FH 130 18:00 1 ¢ On Afe 130
MH 150 18:00 e On Alee” 150
MA 275 18:00 | C On Alc 4 275
FH 130 18:00 P C On Afc 130
FH 130 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 130
FH 130 18:00 e on e’ 130
MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc//, 150
MA 275 18:00 1 C On A’ 275
FH 130 18:00 e On Alc 130
MH 150 18:00 1 C on ale” 150
MA 275 18:00 1¢C onare ¢ 275
Fi 130 18:00 e onaie 130
FH 130 18:00 1 C on Ale” 130
MH {50 18:00 i C onar” 150
¥H 130 18:00 1 C On A/c/ ' 130
MA 275 18:00 1 C onaic? 275
MH 150 18:00 1 C onale 150
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Date In I~ WName Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Atin Block Payment Amount

30-Apr-10  8:20 2781 Prakash PK CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ade 275
30-Apr-10 820 2641 raghave P.K Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
30-Apr-i0 820 2629 Abhi PK Civ MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
30-Apr-10 8:20 3663 K Balraju P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
30-Apr-10  8:20 3519 DBasanta PK Civ FH 130 18:00 I C Cm Afc 130
30-Apr-10 8:30 2368 P Kumar PX c CO - 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
30-Apr-10 $:30 2389 P Brandavan PXK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
30-Apr-10 8:30 3867 K Apanna PK Ccv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
30-Apr-10 830 4156 G Srino Kl CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
30-Apr-10 8:30 2390 Anakith P.K Ccv MA 275 1800 1C On Ale 275
30-Apr-10 8:30 2395 Manjula PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130 t;
30-Apr-10 830 2405 Laxminarayan P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc ] LQ (.t)
30-Apr-10 8:30 2397 Kamalama PK Qv FH 130 §8:00 1 C On Alc 130 D rbo\
30-Apr-i0  8:30 2403 Vanandi PK Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 295 \\/(/
30-Apr-10 835 2214 laxmamama UTT  EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C OnA/c/f 140 k q\)\ )
30-Apr-10 §:35 3825 D Dasamma UTT  EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C Dept./' 140 /
30-Apr-10  8:35 4190 shivani UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Dept. 140
30-Apr-10  8:35 3521 Ramana UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C On Afc 160
30-Apr-10 835 4449 Mangaiah UTT EWK  MH 166 18:00 | I SR Dept./ 160
30-Apr-10  8:35 3921 K Savitri KJ Civ FH 130 £8:00 1 C On Alc 130
30-Apr-t0  8:35 3916 Prasad KJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ade 275
30-Apr-10 8:35 3828 B Nila UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Dcpt./} 160
30-Apr-10  $:35 4186 madi reddy UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Dept. . 160
30-Apr-10  §:40 4448 G Ishag UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ale 160
30-Apr-10 8:40 3057 Ganapathi PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
30-Apr-10 8:40 2813 Saraswati PK Civ FH 130 18:00 I C On Afc 130
30-Apr-10 8:40 3645 Vhagya PK cv MH 150 8:00 1 C On Alc 150
30-Apr-10  8:40 3647 Purnachandra P.K Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
30-Apr-10 8:40 2785 Arjun P.X CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C OnAle 275
30-Apr-10 840 3665 B Padma P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
30-Apr-10  8:40 2401 Nagaraju PK cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
30-Apr-10 845 3912 KJanganath. Kl civ Co 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
30-Apr-t0  8:45 3913 Ganesh KJ Civ MA - 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
30-Apr-10 8:45 3915 K Vijay kumar KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
30-Apr-10 845 3918 P Kumar Kl CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
30-Apr-10  8:45 3922 N Laxmi KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afe 130
30-Apr-10  8:45 3924 B Devi Kl CIv FH 130 18:00 | C On Alc 130
30-Apr-10  8:45 3919 Chennarao KJ CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
30-Apr-10 8:45 4402 W Krushna KJ cwv HM 300 18:00 I C On Alc 300
30-Apr-10  8:45 3962 Banshi KJ cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
30-Apr-10 8:45 3949 Kanchan K} Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
30-Apr-10  §:45 4395  Mini : KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
30-Apr-10  8:45 3950 Hemmo KJ C1v FH 130 18:00 P C Cn Alc 130
30-Apr-10 : EWK  MH 160 §8:00 I C On Alc ' 160
0] May, §010 " Page3of6
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Date In 1D Name Cont
30-Apr-10 &350 4387 Mahesh BHM
30-Apr-10 8:50 4155 Shanveer KJ
30-Apr-10  8:50 2106 Kuramiah UTT
30-Apr-10 8:50 2436 Padma UTT
30-Ape-10 8:50 2434  Badhiri UTT
30-Apr-10 8:50 4191 maryappa UTT
30-Apr-10 850 4199 naresh BHM
30-Apr-10  8:50 4197 braj sekhar BHM
30-Apr-10 8:50 4198 sunil BHM
30-Apr-10  8:50 4452 Thirupathi UTt
30-Apr-10 8:50 2421 neerana UTT
30-Apr-t0 8:30 4456 Badramma uTT
30-Apr-10 8:50 3252  Shanker BHM
30-Apr-10  $:50 4214 B Hanumaiah BHM
30-Apr-10 8:50 4177  anil kumar BHM
30-Apr-10 8:55 2231 Nagama utT
30-Apr-10 855 2439  Shanti UTT
30-Apr-10  8:55 4454 Lingamma UTT
30-Apr-10 855 2824 Lalu UTtY
30-Apr-10 8:55 2076 Venkatiah UTT
30-Apr-10 8:55 3096 Laxmamma UTT
30-Apr-10  8:55 2441 Lakshmik uTT
30-Apr-10 855 2604 Sirisha UTT
30-Apr-10  8:35 2077 Raju UTT
30-Apr-10 8:55 3829 D Anjamma  UTT
30-Apr-10 9:00 3406 Rahul BHM
30-Apr-10 9:00 4499 AKX Pradhan AKP
30-Apr-10 9:00 4501 Balram Sshu  AKP
30-Apr-10 9:00 4502 Subha AKP
30-Apr-10  9:10 4282 B Satish KJ
30-Apr-10 9:10 4397 Om prasad KJ
30-Apr-10 9:10 4396 B Suresh KJ
30-Apr-10 9:10 3699 Narshimarao MR
30-Apr-10 9:10 4154 Bal krishna Kl
30-Apr-10  9:10 3697 Malleshwarra MR
30-Apr-16 9:10 3933 Ranga MR
30-Apr-10 9:10 3943 Santosh KJ
30-Apr-10 9:10 4026 Jai laxmi MR
30-Ape-10 9:10 4024 sashirao MR
30-Apr-10  9:10 3935 Tara MR
30-Apr-10 9:10 3700 Venkateshwar MR
30-Apr-10 9:10 3789 Jaisri MR
30-Apr-10 9:10 3782 Narshima MR
30-Apr-10 sghima MR

CHECKED
o May,
Acmin

'Dake....!\--

min Mana

ESTATES

Type Skil
PAl MA
Clv MH
EWK MH
EWK FH
EWK  FH
EWK MH
PAl MA
PAIl MA
PA] MA
EWK  MH
EWK  MH
EWK FH
PAI MA
PAl MA
PAI MA
EWK  FH
EWK FH
EWK FH
EWK  MH
EWK  MH
EWK FH
EWK FH
EwWK  FH
EWK  MH
EWK FH
PAl MA
PLU co
PLU MA
PLU MH
CIV MA
Clv MH
CIv MH
Clv MA
Cly MH
Civ MA
Civ MaA
Crv MA
CIv FH
C1v MA
C1v FH
Civ MA
CIv FH
cv MA

CIv

MA

Wage
225
150
160
140
140
160
225
225
225
160
160
140
225
225
225
140
140
140
160
160
140
140
140
160
140
225
300
250
150
215
150
150
275
150
275

275
275
130
275
130
275
130
275
275

Out

18:00
13:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
13:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

18:00-

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
£8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn Block
1C
1C
1 C
1 C
1 C

1 C

C

1 C

I C

I C
1 C

C
1 C
1 C
1 C
1 C
1 C
1 C

C
1 C
C

C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
c
1 C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C

Project M
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Al

GREENWOOD ESTaTES By

Payment Amount

On Alc
On Ale
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Ale
On Afc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Afc
On Ale
On Afe
On Alc
On Ade
On Alc
On Afc
On Alc
On Alc
On Afe
On Alc
On Afc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
Cn Alc
On Alc
On Ale
On Ale
On Alc
On Afc
On Alc
On Ale
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc

On Alc

223
150
60
140
140
160
225
225
225
160
160
140
225
225
225
140
140
140
160
160
140
140
140
160
140
25
300
250
150
275
150
150
275
150
275
275
275
130
275
120
275
130
275
275
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Date In 1D Name
30-Apr-10 9:10 3963 Krushna
30-Apr-10 9:10 3790 Vhagyasri
30-Apr-10 9:10 4025 Shankar
30-Apr-10 910 3777 Elamma
30-Apr-10 9110 3934 Jailan bai
30-Apr-10 9:10 3931 Anil
30-Apr-10 9:10 3702 Gattu rathaiah
30-Apr-10 9:10 3703 Durgarao
30-Apr-10  9:10 3932 Salikram
30-Apr-10 9:10 3705 Appaiah
30-Apr-10 9:10 3936 Hira
30-Apr-10 9110 3776 Nagamani
30-Apr-10 910 3937 Sangita
30-Apr-10 910 3930 Sanjay
30-Apr-10 9:10 3939 Kanchan
30-Apr-10  9:10 3775 Yankaiah
30-Apr-10 9:20 2528 P.Praveen
30-Apr-10  9:20 4589 Nagraj
30-Apr-10  9:20 4616 Dipen
30-Apr-10 920 4491  Praveen Kuma
30-Apr-10 920 4615 Bulbull
30-Apr-10 9:20 4617 Suresh
30-Ape-10 920 4594 Sailu
30-Apr-10 9:20 4612 Ravi
30-Apr-10 9:20 2511 Munna
30-Apr-10 935 4218 ] Nagesh
30-Apr-10 9:45 4531 Sai
30-Apr-10 945 4330 Balakrishna
30-Apr-10 9:45 4532 Ramakrishna
30-Apr-10 9:45 4545 Sai Goud
30-Apr-10 945 4529 Srinu
30-Apr-10 9:45 4528 Madhu
30-Apr-10  9:50 2071 Sahnkerappa
30-Apr-10  9:50 4234 D Narshima
30-Apr-10 9:30 4206 Hussanappa
30-Apr-10 9:50 4179  giri babu
30-Apr-10 950 4236 Ashirbad
30-Apr-10 10:00 4066 Simha chalam
30-Apr-10  10:00 4067 Ramu
30-Apr-10 10:00 4082 P Apparao
30-Apr-10 10:00 4121 Laxwmi narayan
30-Apr-10 10:00 4069 prakash
30-Apr-i0 10:15 4632 Naveen
30-Apr-1010:15_463 1 h

CHECK
‘_V o May} 2010
 Ndmil -

i)

Cont
KJ
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
PPN
BSP
MAL
BHM
MAL
MAL
BSP
MAL
PPN
BPO
MAD
MAD
MAD
MAD
MAD
MAD
UTT
DNM
BHM
PPN
DNM
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
LS
1.8

Manager

GREENWOOD ESTATF®

Type Skill Wage Ot Attn
CIV  MA 275 18:00
v FH £30 18:00
v MA 275 18:00
cv  FH 130 18:00
crv FH 130 18:00
CIV  MA 275 18:00
IV MA 275 18:00
Clv  FH 130 18:00
CIV  MA 275 18:00
Civ. MH 150 18:00
v FH 130 18:00
v fH 130 18:00
Qv FH 130 18:00
CIV  MA 275 18:00
CIv  FH 130 18:00
CIV  MA 275 18:00
WEL €O 300 18:00
CEN  MA 200 18:00
WAT — MA 0 18:00
PAL  MA 225 18:00
WAT  MH 0 18:00
WAT  MH 0 18:00
CEN  MA 200 18:00
WAT  MA 0 18:00
WEL  MA 275 18:00
ELE  MH 160 18:00
ELE  MA 250 18:00
ELE  MA 250 18:00
ELE  MA 250 18:00
ELE  MA 250 £8:00
ELE MA 250 18:00
ELE  CO 300 18:00
EWK  MH 160 18:00
PAL  MA 225 18:00
PAl  MH 150 18:00
WEL  MA 275 18:00
PAL  MA 225 18:00
IV MA 275 18:00
CIV.  Ma 275 18:00
EWK  MA 275 18:00
CIV  MA 275 18:00
CIVv  MA 275 18:00
PLU  MH 150 18:00
PLU  MH 150 18:00
[
Certified by:
T N
i
E Project Manager/Zngg.

e

- GREENWOOD ESTATES

By

Block Payment Amount
1 C On Alc 275
I C Cn Alc 130
1 C On Afc 275
1 C On Ale 130
iC On Alc 130
I C On Alc 275
1 C On Alc 275
1 C On Afe 130
1 C On Alc 275
1 C On Alc 150
1 C On Ae 130
I C On Afc 130
I C On Al 130
1 C On Alc 275
i C On Alc 130
1 C On Ale 275
1 C On Ale 300
1 C On Afc 200 p L\
1 C Nil/By V 0
1 C On Ale / 225 “\%
e Nil /By V 0 k\‘/
1 C Nil/By V / 0
1 C On Alc 200
1 C Nil/By V /7 0
1 C On Afc 275
1 C On Afc 160
I C On Alc 250
1 C On Alc 250
1 C On Alc 250
1 C On Ale 250
1 C On Afc 250
1 C On Alc 300
1 C On Alc 160
1 C On Alc 225
i C On Afe 150
1 C On Afc 275
1 C On Alc 225
1 C On Alc 275
1 C On Afc 275
1 C On Alc 275
I C On Afc 275
1 C On Alc 275
1 C On Alc 150
I C On Ale 150
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Atta Block Payment Amount

30-Apr-10  10:15 4547 Sanjeev BPO ELE MA 250 E8:00 I C On Afc / 250
30-Apr-10  10:15 4630 Anjaiah LS PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc / 250
30-Apr-10  10:15 4629 Narender 1.5 PLU MA 250 13:00 1 C On Alc / 250
30-Apr-10 10:15 3531 Syed khaleel  [S PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Afc / 250
30-Apr-10  10:15 4392  Venkatesh BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 4 225
30-Apr-10 10015 3089 P. Ranjit Kum PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 i C On A/c/ 156
30-Apr-10 10:15 4491 Praveen Kuma BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 4 225
30-Apr-10  10:15 4490 S.K.Ali BHM PAIl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afc / 225
30-Apr-10  10:15 4203 Ramesh BHM  PAl MH 150 18:00 1 C On‘-Alc/ 150
30-Apr-10 10:15 4152 Khaja BPO ELE MA 250 13:00 I C On Alc 250
30-Apr-10 10:15 3530 MA Khudoos 1§ PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc / 250
30-Apr-10  10:20 3533 MA Qaiyoom 1.5 PLU MA 250 18:00 P C On Alc / 250
30-Apr-10 10:20 4122 Bagg raji SCM CIV MA 275 18:00 I C On A/c/ 275
30-Apr-10  10:20 4068 Srinivaseraoc SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
30-Apr-id  10:20 4172 Naresh SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc’ [50
30-Apr-10 10:20 4357 MD Sazeed SKM  PLU MH 150 13:00 1 C On Alc / 150
30-Apr-10 10:20 3337 Kaviraj LS PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc / 150
30-Apr-10 10:20 4537 Yaseen BPO ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Afc/ 160
30-Apr-10 10:200 4356 T Rajashekar SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale / 150
30-Apr-10 10:25 2839  Srinivas VAR ELE MA 250 18:60 I C On Afc / 250
30-Ape-10 10:30 4065 MDD zubeer SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale / 250
30-Apr-10 10:30 4019 MD Mussa SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 7 150
30-Apr-10 10:30 4003 SK Mustafa SKM  PLU CO 300 18:00 1 C On Adc / 300
30-Apr-10 10:30 3768 Chandu VAR  ELE MaA 250 18:00 1 C On Afc / 250 \
30-Apr-10  10:30 4084 Naresh N VAR ELE MH 160 18:00 | C Gn Alc é 160 N s O .
30-Apr-10 10:30 3996 N Nagraj VAR  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ale s ©160 \C’“f
30-Apr-10  10:30 3878 Krishna BPO  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250 4
30-Apr-10  10:30 4635 B. Matlesh MAL  WAT HM 0 18:00 1 C Nil /By V ~ 0 . u/
30-Apr-10 10:30 4201 mahesh SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc / 250
30-Apr-10  10:30 4601 Mujaid SFK  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 ¢ On alc 225
30-Apr-10 10:30 3580 A Raju VAR ELE  MA 250 18:00 e onaic ” 250
30-Apr-10 10:30 4546  Shanker BPO ELE MA 250 18:00 {1 C On Ale 7 230
30-Apr-10 10:30 4541  Shafik SFK PAL CcO 300 t8:00 1 C On Ale / 300
30-Apr-10  10:30 4337 Yaseen BPO E1E MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ale /7 160
30-Apr-i0 10:30 4240  Birjolal DNM - PAl MA 225 18:00 I C On Ale 225
30-Apr-10 10:30 2497 P.Varesh VAR  ELE co 300 18:00 1 C On Alc / - 300
30-Apr-10 10:30 2498 lagaram YAR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc / 250
30-Apr-10  10:30 2500 Satya Narayan VAR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afe ‘ 250
30-Apr-10  10:30 4403 V Lakshmanr VLR PAI cOo 300 18:00 1 C On A/c/ 300
30-Apr-10 10:30 4409 N Shiva VLR PAl MA . 225 18:00 i C On A/c/ 225
30-Apr-10 §0:30 4411 R Raghu VLR PAl MA 225 18:.00 1 C On Afc 225
30-Apr-10 10;30 4239 Ramashish DNM  PAI MA 225 18:00 i C On Ale”’ 225
CHECKE
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: O?A’éy-l To Date: 6/8/10

Date In ID - Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment”” Amount
06-May-10  6:00 2079 Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 ! C Dept. 160
06-May-10  6:00 2106 Kuramiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ale . 160
06-May-10  6:00 2212 Venkatiah utT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
06-May-10  6:00 2419 A Naresh UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
06-May-10  6:00 2441 Lakshmik UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 iC On Alc 140
06-May-10  6:00 3096 Laxmamma UTT EWK FH 140 £8:00 1 C On Ale 140
06-May-10  6:00 4448 G. Ishag uTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
06-May-10  6:00 4191 maryappa UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 ¢ On Al 160
06-May-10  6:00 4449 Mangaiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C On Afc 160
06-May-10  7:50 4026 Jai laxmi MR Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Al 130 \
06-May-10  7:50 3931 Anil MR CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275 DM
06-May-10  7:30 3932 Salikram MR CIv MA 275 18:06 1 C On Afc 275 \' /‘_&‘V
06-May-10  7:50 3934 Jailan bai MR Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130 }( t/ / :
06-May-10  7:50 3936 Hira MR CIv FH 130 18:00 i C On Afc 130 \/\’(b :
06-May-10  7:30 3937 Sangita MR Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130 /
06-May-10  7:50 3939 Kanchan MR CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Afe 130
06-May-10  7:50 3930 Sanjay MR Civ MA 275 -18:00 1 C On Alc 275
06-May-10  7:50 4025 Shankar MR Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
06-May-10  7:50 3777 Elamma MR Cry FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
06-May-10  7:50 4024 sashirao MR v MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
06-May-10  7:30 3790 Vhagyasri MR CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
06-May-10  7:50 3789 Jaisrn MR Civ FH 13¢ 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
06-May-10~  7:50 3782 Narshima MR CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Aflc 275
06-May-10  7:50 3935 Tara MR Clv FH 130 18:00 i C On Alc 130
06-May-10  7:50 3776 Nagamani MR Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
06-May-10  7:50 3775 Yankaiah MR CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale 275
06-May-10  7:50 3705 Appaiah MR C1v MH 150 18:006 1 C On Alc 159
06-May-10  7:50 3703 Durgarac MR Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
06-May-10  7:50 3702 Gatiu rathaiah MR Cl\;’ MA 275 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 275
06-May-10  7:50 3700 Venkateshwar MR Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
06-May-10  7:50 3699 Narshimarao MR CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
06-May-10  7:50 3697 Malleshwarra MR civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
06-May-10  7:50 3787 Jayamma MR CIv FH 13¢ 18:00 1 C On Ade 130
06-May-10  7:50 3933 Ranga MR CIv MA 275 18:00 | C On Alc 275
06-May-i0  8:00 3519 Basanta PK Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
06-May-10  8:00 2811 P Laxmi P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
06-May-10  8:00 2813 Saraswati PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Al 130
06-May-10  8:00 3056 Vasudev PK Clv MA 275 -18:00 1 C On Alc 275
06-May-10  8:00 3057 Ganapathi P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 275
06-May-10  8:00 3156 Hemmo P.K C1v FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
06-May-10  &:00 3413 Durgasingh PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afe 150
06-May-10  8:00 3513 Somesar PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
06-May-10  8:06 3867 K Apanna PK v MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
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Date In - ID Name
06-May-10  8:00 3515 Damayathi
06-May-10  8:00 2790 T Gopal
06-May-10  8:00 3645 Vhagya
06-May-10  8:00 3647 Purna chandra
06-May-10 8:00 3663 K Bal raju
06-May-10  8:00 3665 B Padma
06-May-10 8:00 3856 N Ravi kumar
06-May-10  8:00 3861 Savitri
06-May-10  8:00 3314 Achutya
06-May-10  8:00 2403 Vanandi
06-May-10  8:00 2368 P.Kumar
06-May-10  8:00 2372 Govindo
06-May-10 800 2389 P Brandavan
06-May-10 8:00 2390 Anakith
06-May-10  8:00 2395 Manjula
O6-May-10  8:00 2396 venkata Ramn
06-May-10 8:00 2397 Kamalama
06-May-10  8:00 2797 Jayaram
06-May-10  8:00 2401 Nagaraju
06-May-10  8:60 2796 Lachana
06-May-10  8:00 2405 Laxminarayan
06-May-10  8:00 2406 Veralaxmi
06-May-10  8:00 2407 P.santosh
06-May-10  8:00 2629 Abhi
06-May-10  8:00 2641 raghave
06-May-10 8:00 2781 Prakash
06-May-10  £:00 2785 Arjun
06-May-10  8:00 3864 K lyothi
06-May-10  8:00 2399 Mohini
06-May-10  8:00 3856 N Ravi kumar
06-May-10  §:30 3915 K Vijay kumar
06-May-10  8:30 3949 Kanchan
06-May-10  8:30 3916 Prasad
06-May-10  8:30 3945 Ganga
06-May-10  §:30 3943 Santosh
06-May-10  8:30 3962 Banshi
06-May-10  8:30 3950 Hemmo
06-May-10  8:30 3963 Krushna
06-May-10  8:30 3913 Ganesh
06-May-10 830 4155 Shanveer
0o-May-10 8:30 3924 B Devi
06-May-10 830 3921 K Savitri
06-May-10  8:30 4395 Mini
06-Mav=10 - 830 B0 dmaiiabiorzishn g

CHECKED

i Admi ,{/;#“2%%

Cont
PK
P.K
P.K
P.K
PK
PK
P.K
P.K
P.K
PK
P.K
PK
P.K
PK
P.K
PK
P.K
PK
PK
PK
P.K
PK
P.K
P.K
P.X
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
KJ
KJ
Kl
KJ
Kl
Kl
KJ
KJ
KJ
KJ
K
Kl
Kl
KJ

Type Skill
CIV FH
Cv MH
CIv MH
Clv MA
Civ MA
CIV FH
CIv MH
Civ FH
Civ MA
Cv MA
Cv co
Civ MA
CIv MA
CIv MA
cw FH
Clv MH
Clv FH
C1v MH
CIv MA
CIvV MH
CIv MA
cw FH
Civ MA
Clv MA
Civ MH
Clv MA
CIv MA
Clv FH
CIv FH
Crv MH
Clv MA
Clv FH
Civ MA
CIv MH
CIvV MA
CivV MA
cv FH
Cv MA
Clv MaA
Clv MH
civ FH
CIvV FE
Clv FH
CIv HM

Wage
130
150
150
275
275
130
130
130
275
275
300
275
275
275
130
150
130
150
275
150
273
130
2735
275
150
275
275
130
130
150
275
130
275
150
275
275
130
275
275
150
130
130
130
300

QOut

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

18:00 -

£8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
13:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:60
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
£8:60
18:00
18:00
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ger/Engg.
D FeTaTe

Block  Payment Amount

On Alc /
On Afc/

On Afc

On Al /
On Ale

On Afc /
On Alc /
On Alc

On Alc ?
On Afe

On Alc ?
On Afc

On Alc /
On Afc /
On Alc

On Afc /
On Alc /
On Ale /
On Afe /

n C/
nsc

On Alc

On Afc /
On Afe

On Ale 4
On Adc
On Ade /
On Afc

On Alc 4

On A/c

On A/c

Job Work /
Job Work /
On Ale 7
Job Work

On A/c-/
Job Work/r
Job Work

Job Work /l
On Alc

On Alc

Job Work/
Job Work

/f
Job Work /
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130
150
150
275
275
130
150
130
275
275
300
275
275
275
130
150
130
150
275
150
275
130
275
275
150
275
275
130
130
150
275
130
275
150
275
275
130
275
275
130
130
130
130
300
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Cont

KJ
K!
KJ
KJ
KJ
KJ
MDT
MDT
MDT
MDT
MDT
MDT
MDT
MDT
MDT
MDT
MDT
MDT
MDT
MDT
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY

BY
BY

BY

BY

BHM
BHM
BHM
BHM
BHM
BHM
BHM
BHM

Date In 1D Namce
06-May-10  8:30 3919 Chennarao
G6-May-10  8:30 3918 P Kumar
06-May-10  8:30 4282 B Satish
06-May-10 €30 3922 N Laxmi
06-May-10  8:30 3912 K Jangnnath
06-May-10  8:30 4396 B Suresh
06-May-10  8:50 4041 Jantri bai
06-May-10  8:50 4349 Mahesh pasha
06-May-10  8:50 4348 MD Shavie
06-May-10  8:50 4346 Dilip kumar
06-May-10  8:50 4011 laxman rao
06-May-10  8:50 3942 Shosila
06-May-10  8:50 3941 Raijesh
06-May-10  8:50 4032 MDD Eslam
06-May-10  8:50 4040 Silabai
06-May-10  8:50 4360 Ajay kumar
06-May-10  8:50 4008 MD Saleem
06-May-10  8:50 4362 Muna
06-May-10  8:50 3955 MD labwad .
06-May-10  8:50 4039 Biram
06-May-10  8:35 3316 Manohar
06-May-10  8:55 3269 Dowasukh
06-May-10  8:55 3259 Govardhan
06-May-10  8:55 3267 Rajen
06-May-10  8:55 3793 Suresh
06-May-10  8:55 3475 Arun
06-May-10  8:55 3547 Anjani
06-May-10  8:55 3542 Chetan
06-May-10  8:35 3320 Palto ram
06-May-10  8:55 3548 Rupchand
06-May-10 855 3478 T Kamala bai
06-May-10  8:55 3470 Yugesh
06-May-10  8:55 3797 Bharat
06-May-10  8:55 3799 Debsingh
06-May-10  8:55 3317 Keswariya
06-May-10  8:55 3479 Parmila
06-May-10  9:00 4177 anil kumar
06-May-10  9:00 4213 Laxmi narayan
06-May-10  9:00 4199 naresh
06-May-10  9:00 4198 sunil
06-May-10  9:00 4214 B Hanumaiah
06-May-10  9:00 4197 b raj sekhar
06-May-10  9:00 4489 Sudhir
06-May-10 __ 9:00

CHEC KE
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Type , Skill  Wage Out Attn
CiV  MH 150 18:00
CIV  MA 275 18:00
CIV  MA 275 18:00
ClV  FH 130 18:00
CV  CO 300 18:00.
GV MH 150 18:00
CIV  FH 130 18:00
ClV. MA 275 18:00
CIV  MA 275 18:00
CIV  MH 150 18:00
CIV  MA 275 18:00
ClVv  FH 130 18:00
CIVv  MH 150 18:00
CIvV  MA 275 18:00
cIv  FH 130 18:00
CIV  MA 275 18:00
Civ  MH 150 " 18:00
CIV.  MA 275 18:00
CIV.  MA 275 18:00
CIV  FH 130 18:00
ClV  MaA 275 18:00
CIV  MH 150 18:00
CIV  MH 150 18:00
CIV  MaA 275 18:00
CIV  MH 150 18:00
CIV ~ MA 275 18:00
Clv  FH 130 18:00
Clv MH 150 18:00
CIV  MA 275 18:00
CIV  MA 275 18:00
CIV  FH 130 18:00
CIV  MA 275 18:00
CIv  MH 150 18:00
CIV  MA 275 18:00
ClVv  FH £30 18:00
CIV  FH 130 18:00
PAI MA 225 18:00
PAI MA 225 18:00
PAI MA 225 18:00
PAI MA 225 18:00
PAI MA 225 18:00
PAI MA 225 18:00
PAI MA 225 18:00
PAI MA 225 18:00
Certified by:
Project ager/enag.
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Bleck  Payment

Job Work
On Alc

On Ale
On Ale
On Afe
On Afc
On Ale
Cn Alc -
On Alc
On Afc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Afc
On Alc
On Ale
On Adc
On Afe
On Ale
On Alc
On Afc
On Alc
On Alc
On Ale-
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Afc
On Alc
On Afc
On Alc
On Ale
On Alc
On Ale
On Alc
On Afc
On A/c

OO O0O000a0000000000000000000000000000000O0O00a000

Job wo”? 278
Jobwork/” 130

Amount
/I F50

275

300
150
[30
275
275
50
275
130
150
275
130
275
150
275
275
130
275
150
150
275
150
275
130
150
275
275
130
275
150
275
130
130
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
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Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment mount
06-May-10  9:00 3252 Shanker BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ale / 225
06-May-10 9:05 4583 Bhikshapathy BSP CEN CO 300 18:00 1 C On Afc / 300
06-May-10 9:05 4594 Sailu BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On A/c/' 200
06-May-10 9:05 4590 Suresh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Afe 200
06-May-10  9:05 4586 Raju BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Al / 200
06-May-10  9:05 4600 Balaiah BSP CEN MA 260 18:00 1 C On A/c/ 200
06-May-10  9:05 4587 Raghu BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Alc 200
06-May-10  9:05 4392 Kumar BSP CEN MA -~ 200 18:00 P C On Alc / 200
06-May-10 %05 4584 Mallesha BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Ale / 200
06-May-16  9:05 4585 Ramesh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On A/c/ 200
06-May-10 9:05 4593 Yakuv Swami BSP CEN MA 200 E8:00 I C On Alc / 200
06-May-10  9:05 4397 Ramulu BSP CEN MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc / 150
06-May-10  9:05 4599 Kanakaiah BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Nc/ 200
06-May-10 910 3691 Hem kumar VM Civ MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc / 275
06-May-10  9:10 3653 Laxmi VM CIv FH . 136 18:00 1 C On Alc[, 130
06-May-10 %10 3651 Nagbushanam VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Al / 275
06-May-10  9:10 3649 nagaraju Vi Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c/ 275
06-May-10  9:10 3696 Kacha kuair VM CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On A/c; 130
06-May-10  9:10 3732 Chennaizh VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c/ 275
06-May-10  9:10 3765 WNarsappa VM Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
06-May-10  9:10 3695 Radhika VM Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afe / 130
06-May-10  9:10 3669 Irana VM Clv MA 275 18:00 i C On Afc // 275 (_09
06-May-t0  9:10 3954 Shekhar VM Cciv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale / 275 S‘ \{‘
06-May-10  9:10 3652 V Murali VM CIv COo 300 E8:00 1 C On Ale / 300 A b\‘)/
06-May-10  9:10 3998 B Padma VM CIv I'H 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130 D,(P
06-May-10  9:10 3960 Vhemesh VM Crv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale ? 275 ‘()7 ('G’}
06-May-10 '9:10 3959 Tripanna VM Qv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 215 N‘ q
06-May-10  9:10 3692 Sandeep kuma VM CIv MaA 275 1800 1 C On Afc/ 275 \ Vs 3
06-May-10  9:15 2439 Shanti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Job _Work/ 140 B D
06-May-10  9:15 3521 Ramana UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc / 160 uu
06-May-10  9:15 2436 Padma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C On Ale //‘ 140 /
06-May-10  9:15 4642 Venkanna PRA WAT MA 0 18:00 1 C Nil /By V 0
06-May-10 915 2421 neerana UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Job Work 160
06-May-10 915 4641 Venkanna PRA  WAT MA 0 18:00 I C Nil/By V / 0
06-May-10  9:15 2604 Sirisha UTT EwK FH 140 18:00 1 C Job Work, 140
06-May-10  9:15 4456 Badramma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Dept. 140
06-May-10  9:15 4454 Lingamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Dept. / 140
06-May-10  9:15 4453 Sainamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C On Alc / 140
06-May-10  9:15 4643 Srinivas PRA WAT MA 0 18:00 1 ¢C Nil/ByV /. 0
06-May-10 915 3953 Narayana VM v MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc / 275
06-May-10  9:15 4638 Muanna SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc / 250
06-May-1¢  9:15 3817 JLaxmi UTT EWK I'H 140 18:00 | C Job Work 140
06-May-10 915 3827 G Pantul UTT EWK Ml—i 160 18:00 1 C Job Work / 160
06-May-10  9:15 4357 MD Sazeed SKM  PLU MH 15 .00 1 C On Alc / 150
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Date In 1D Name
06-May-10  9:15 3670 Padma
06-May-10  9:15 4646 Balu
06-May-10  9:15 4615 Bulbull
06-May-10  9:15 4613 Raju
06-May-10  9:15 4647 Vikram
06-May-10  9:15 4645 Venakana
06-May-10  9:15 2077 Raju
06-May-16  9:15 4003 SK Mustafa
06-May-10  9:15 4065 MD zubeer
06-May-10  9:15 4172 Naresh
06-May-16  9:15 4190 shivani
06-May-10  9:15 4201 mahesh
06-May-10  9:15 2076 Venkatiah
06-May-10  9:15 4354 MD Raheem
06-May-10  9:15 2065 Govindamma
06-Ma§l-10 9:15 4644 Prashavan
06-May-10  9:15 3685 D Srinu
06-May-10 9115 4640 Saidulu
06-May-10  9:15 4639 Sailu
06-May-10  9:15 4356 T Raja shekar
06-May-10  9:15 2434 Badhiri
06-May-10  9:15 2211 Laxma mama
06-May-10  9:15 4617 Suresh
06-May-10  9:15 4616 Dipen
06-May-10 925 4496 Demudu
06-May-10  9:25 4340 S Sai Kumar
06-May-10  9:25 3499 N Ramu
06-May-10 925 4349 Pramod
06-May-10  9:25 2511 Munna
06-May-10  9:25 2528 P.Praveen
06-May-10 925 4180 Jhanger
06-May-10  9:25% 4502 Subha
06-May-10  9:25 4501 Balram Sahu
06-May-10  9:25 4519 Giridhar
06-May-10  9:25 4546 Shanker
06-May-10 925 4497 Shankaraiah
06-May-10  9:25 4537  Yaseen
06-May-10  9:25 4179  giri babu
06-May-10  9:25 3878 Krishna
06-May-10 923 4625 Narayana
06-May-10  9:25 3089 P. Ranjit Kum
06-May-10  9:25 4624 Kamalabhai
06-May-10  9:25 4521 Sindil
06-May-10 __9:25 3234

CHEGCKED
07May.20f0 [
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Cont
VM
PRA
MAL
MAL
PRA
PRA
UTT
SKM
SKM
SKM
UTT
SKM
UTT
SKM
UTT
PRA

LUTT

PRA
SKM
SKM
UTT
UTT
MAL
MAL
PPN
BPO
BPO
BPO
PPN
PPN
PPN
AKP
AKP
AKP
BPO
PPN
BPO
PPN
BPO
MDT
PPN
MDT
AKP
BY ~

As i
G tdnager
L SREENWOOD ESTATES

Type Skill  Wage Out Attn

ClV  FH 130 18:00 1
WAT  MH 0 18:00 I
WAT  MH 0 18:00 i
WAT  MA 0 1%:00 1
WAT  MH 0 18:00 1
WAT  MH 0 18:00 |
EWK  MH 160 18:00 1
PLU CcO 300 18:00 |
PLU  MA 250 18:00 i
PLU  MH 150 18:00 1
EWK FH 140 18:00 I
PLU  MA 250 18:00 !
EWK MH 160 18:00 1
PLU  MH 150 18:00 1
EWK  FH 140 18:00 1
WAT  MH 0 18:00 1
EWK  MH 160 18:00 1
WAT  MA 0 18:00 |
PLU  MA 250 18:00 t
PLU  MH 150 18:00 - 1
EWK FH 140 18:00 1
EWK FH 140 18:00 1
WAT  MH 0 18:00 1
WAT  MA 0 18:00 1
WEL  MH 150 18:00 1
ELE  MA 250 18:00 1
ELE  MA 250 18:00 1
ELE  MH 160 18:00 |
WEL  MA 275 18:00 |
WEL  CO 300 18:00 i
WEL  MA 275 18:00 1
PLU  MH 150 18:00 !
PLU  MA 250 18:00 1
PLU  MA 250 18:00 1
ELE  MA 250 18:00 1
WEL  MH 150 18:00 |
ELE  MH 160 18:00 !
WEL  MA 275 18:00 1
ELE  MA 250 18:00 1
CIV  MH 150 18:00 1
WEL  MH 150 18:00 i
CIV  FH 130 18:00 I
PLU  MH 150 18:00 1
Cly CO 360 18:00 1

Certified by:
ProlegtManager/Engg.
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C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
c
C
C

C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C

Nil /By V /
Nil /By V
Nil /By V
Nil /By V
Nil /By V
On Afc ~
On Alc
On Al
On Afc

Dept. ,‘/k

On Afc

Job Work /
On Alc /
Dept. /
A

NANIRRAL

Block I’aymeVmount
On Afc#” 130

[T e T o S R}

160
300
250
150
140

250 & NN

160

140

Nil / By v/ 0
On Alc 160
Nil / By v/ 0
On Afc / 250
On Alc / 150
On Alc / 140
On Afe ’ 140
Nil /By V / 0
Nil /By V e 0
onake,” 150
On Ale 250
On Afe 250
On Afc / 160
On Alc 4 275
On Alc / 300
On Ale / 275
On Afc / 150
On Alc / 250
On Alc / 250
On Afc / 250
On Ale / 150
On Alc / 160
On Alc / 275
On Alc ? 250
On Alc 150
On Alc 4 150
On Aje 7 130
On Alc '/ 150
On Alc / 300
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment, Amount

06-May-10  9:25 4499 AK. Pradhan AKP  PLU Co 300 18:00 1 C " On Ale 300
06-May-10  9:30 4530 Balakrishna MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc / 250
06-May-10  9:30 4532 Ramakrishna MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On A/c/ 250
06-May-10 930 4533 Raju MAD ELE MH 166 18:00 i C On Alc / 160
06-May-10  9:30 4528 Madhu MAD ELE co 300 18:00 1 C On Alc / 300
06-May-10 930 4345 Sai Goud MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1C On Alc / 250
06-May-10  9:30 4403 V Lakshmanr VLR PAl cO 300 18:00 P C On Alc ? - 300
06-May-10  9:30 3990 N Nagraj VAR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ale 160
06-May-10  9:30 4629 Narender 1.5 PLU MA 250 18:00 it C On A/c/ 250
06-May-10  9:30 4630 Anjaiah LS PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale ?- 250 /']%
06-May-10  9:30¢ 4632 Naveen LS PLU MH 150 18:00 { C On Ale 150 k\b/
06-May-10 930 4631 Prakash LS PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc / 150
06-May-10  9:30 4409 N Shiva VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Nc// 223
06-May-10 930 4411 R Raghu VLR PaAl MA 225 18:00 I C On Alc 225
06-May-10 930 4414 M Raju OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Ale / 200
06-May-10  9:30 4417 Prakash OvLl CEN MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc / 150
06-May-10  9:30 4418 B Ramulu OVl CEN MA 200 18:00 . 1 C On Afc ? 200
06-May-10  9:30 2699 Nagaraju VAR  ELE MA 250 18:00 I C On Afe / 250
06-May-10 930 2498 Jagaram VAR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
06-May-10  10:00 4541 Shafik SFK PAI co 300 18:00 1 C On A/c / 300
06-May-10  10:00 2492 b.Pochia BPO  ELE HM 300 18:00 1 C On Afc’ / 300
06-May-10  10:00 4415 Narshima OVL  CEN MA 200 18:00 i C On A!c/ 200
06-May-10  10:00 4551 Nagesh GSR CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Afe / 200
06-May-10  10:00 4553 Ramulu GSR  CEN MEH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc / 150
06-May-10  10:00 4602 Deva SFK PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc / 225
06-May-10  10:00 .4601 Mujaid SFK Pal MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afc? 225
06-May-10  10:00 4294 Ravi OovL CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Adc / 200
06-May-10  10:00 3530 MA Khudoos 1§ PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On A/c 250
CH!
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GWE - Attendance Value Detailed Report From Date:  30/4440 To Date:

" Contractor Name ~ MD. Iéﬁaq-('?'!umber)" '
Payment Type On Alc
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) " Sum 31
Worker Skill MH _
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (7 detail records) Sum 15
Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (14 detail records) Sum 46
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' =MD, Ishaq (Plumber) (14 detailre ___ Sem . 46
Contractor Name A K. Pradhan (Plumbing)
Payment Type On Alc
Worker Skill CcO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MA )
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records} Sum 8
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "'Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum 9
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (18 detail records) Sum 23
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = A.K. Pradhan (Plumbing) (18 detai - Sum _ 23
" Contractor Name A Ramulu {Carpenter) '
Payment Type On Alc
Worker Skill CO ,
Summary for 'Worker Skiil'= CO (1 detail record) Sum ‘ 1
Worker Skill MA
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum ' 4
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Afc (3 detail records) ' Sum 5
Summary for 'Contractor Name' =_A.Ramulu (Carpenter) (3 detail rec som 3
Contractor Name B Hanumanth (Painter)
Payment Type ) On Alc
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (7 detail records) Sum 70
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (4 detail records) Sum 8
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Alc (11 detail records) Sum 78
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B Hanumanth (Painter) (11 detail r Sem .18
Contractor Name B. Yadav (Civil)
Payment Type On Alc
Worker Skill CO
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (7 detail records) Sum 7
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (7 detail records} Sum 34
Wworker Skill MA :
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (7 detail records) Sum 64
Worker Skill _— MH -
STy el = MNY7 detail records) Sum as
- A‘,dq/k ‘ Pagetd 0L 7o emm
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Summary for ‘Payment Type'= On Alc (28 detail records) Sum 150

_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B. Yaday (Civil) (28 detail records __Sum___ 1500
,,Contr?‘,‘:t_(_’r Name B rriB.PogEaigh- ("I:}lgctriqian) -
Payment Type On Alc
© Worker Skill HM
Summary for "Worker Skill'= HM (1 detail record) Sum * 1
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum ' 19
Worker Skill MH
. Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 10
Summary for 'Payment Type’ = On A/c (13 detail records) Sum 30
‘Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Pochaiah (Electrician) (13 detail Sum I 1
Contractor Name Bhikshapathy (Centering)
Payment Type _ Job Work
Worker Skill MA :
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA {1 detail record) Sum -2
worker Skill MH
Summary for ‘Worker Skiil'= MH (1 detail record) Sum i
_Summary for "Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) o Sum L3
Payment Type On Alc
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (3 detail records) ' Sum o 3
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records} Sum 35
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/e (10 detail records) B Sum 40
“Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Bhikshapathy (Centering) (12 detai . Sum__ ‘... 43
Contractor Name D Narshima ( Painter)
Payment Type On Afc
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 7
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Alc (2 detail records) Sum 7
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = D Narshima (Painter) (2detailrec Sum . T .
Contractor Name G Thirupathi (Centering)
Payment Type On Afc
Worker Skill . FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA
Sumnmary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MH .
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for Payment Type' = On Afc (5 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for "‘Contractor Name'= G Thirupathi (Centering) (5 detail r Sam 6
Contractor Name __(.Srinivas (Centering)
Page 2 of 7
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Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record)
Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (4 detail records)

_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Srinivas (Centering) (4 detail rec .

Contractor Name K Jaganath (Civil)
Payment Type Job Work

"~ Worker Skill FH
Surnmary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (1 detail record)
Worker Skill HM
Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (1 detail record)
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (i detail record) ,
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (4 detail records)

Payment Type On Afc

Worker Skill cO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (7 detail records)
Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH {6 detail records)
Worker Skill - HM

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (6 detail records)
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (7 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Alc (33 detail records)

“Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K Jaganath (Civil) (37 detail record

Contractor Name Madhu {Electrical)
‘Payment Type " “onAle
Worker Skill CO

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records)
warker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Alc (16 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = ‘Madhu (Electrical) (16 detail recor_

Contractor Name Mallesh (Water proofing)

Payment Type  MNil /By vVendor -
Worker Skill HM -
Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (1 detail record)

Worker Skill MA

Sum

Sum
Sum

Sum
Sum
Sum
Sum
Sum
Sum
Sum
Sum
Sum

Sum
Sum
Sum

Sum
Sum

Sum
Sum

. Sum
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Worker Skill MH ' :

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) " Sum 9
Summary for Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (11 detail records) Sum 19
_Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Mallesh (Water proofing) (11 detai __Swm 19
Contractor Name Malleswar rao {Civil)
Payment Type On Alc
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH {6 detail records) Sum 71
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 73
Worker Skill MH
: Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records} Sum 6
Summary for Payment Type'= On Alc (18 detail records) Sum 150
'_SW?EQXﬁEEPMH@WfN@E@?;M@ES&EﬁP(CWﬂlUBd%@hﬁcm_W Sum 150
Contractor Name MD. Tahir (Civil)
Payment Type On Alc
Worker Skill CO
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum ' 6
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (7 detail records) Sum 35
Worker Skill M
Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 70
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (7 detail records) Sum ‘ 36
Summary for Payment Type' = On Afc (28 detail records) Sum 148
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = MD. Tahir (Civil) (28 detailrecord _ Suwm . 148
Contractor Name O.Vijaya Laxmi {Centering)
Payment Type On Alc
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 12
Worker Skill MH ,
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (3 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Alc (9 detail records) Sum 18
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = O.Vijaya Laxmi (Centering) (9det . Sum . . 18
Contractor Name P.Kumar (Civil)
Payment Type On Alc
Worker Skill CcO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (7 detail records) Sum 7 7
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (7 detail records) Sum 84
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) ' Sum 114
Worker Skill MH
: Vi1, (7 detait records) o Sumo 61,

07
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Summary for 'Payfnem Type' = On Alc (28 detail records)

_Summary for *Contractor Name' == P.Kumar (Civil) (28 detail records)

__Cog{:rgctot N_amg 7 ) P.Praveen Kuomar (Welder)
Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records)

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records)

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records)
Summary for Payment Type' = On Alc (20 detail records)
“Summary for 'Contractor Name' = P.Praveen Kumar (Welder) (20 det

Contractor Name P.Veeresh (Electrician)
Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill CO

Surnmary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (5 detail records)
Worker Skill MA

Summary for Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records)
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Alc (16 detail records)

‘Summary for 'Contractor Name' = P.V eeresh (Electrician) (16 detailr

Contractor Name . Prashant
Payment Type . Nil/By Vendor

Worker Skill MA

Summary for ‘Worker Skill'= MA (2 detail records)

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (2 detail records)
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (4 detail records)
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Prashant (4 detail records)

Contractor Name Shafik (Painter)
payment Type " OnAlc

Worker Skill cOo

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records)

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (12 detail records)

‘Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Shafik (Painter) (12 detail records)

Contractor Name Simha Chalam (Ciyil)
Payment Type On Alc
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (2 detail records)
Summary for Payment Type' = On Alc (2 detail records)

_Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Simha Chatam (Civil) (2 detail rec _

Contractor Name SK Mustafa (Plumbing)

On Afc

Certified by:

Asst. Kaminifanager  § Project Magpager/Engg.
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Sum 266
,,,,,,,,,, Sum 266
Sum 6
Sum 18
Sum 17
Sum 41
Sum I3 R
Sum 5
Sum 16
Sum 8.75
Sum 29.75
JSum L2995
Sum 7
Sum 7
Sum 14
~ Sum 14
Sum 5.75
Sum 875
Sum 14.5
,,,,,,,,,,,, Sum J4s
Sum 14
Sum 14
Sum 14
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Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (6 detail records) . Sum 5.75
Worker Skill . MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 18.5
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum 18.25
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Alc {18 detail records) Sum 42.5
,&mam_ﬁqzjﬁlgmraﬁmmam@lf___.SJS,M_us;a,fa_._(i?_!_umbi_r_l_g)_ (18 detailr __ Sum . 7=
Contractor Name Uttaiah (Earth work)
Payment Type Dept. '
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records} Sum 22
Worker Skill MH .
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (7 detail records) Sum 18
_Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (13 detail records) ... Sum A0
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (4 detail records) ' . Sum 11
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (5 detail records) Sum 20
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (9 detait records) . . . Sum 31
Payment Type On Alc
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (6 detail records) Sum 45.5
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 69.5
- Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (13 detail records) Sum 115
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Uttaiah (Earth work) (35 detailrec  _ Sum . 186
Contractor Name V Lakshman Rao (Painter)
Payment Type On Alc
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA {4 detail records) Sum ]
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On AJc (8 detail records) Sum 12
‘Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = V Lakshman Rao (Painter) (8 detail Sum 12
Contractor Name Vv Murali Krishna (Civil)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (3 detail records) Sum . 3
Worker Skill MA
Summary for ‘Worker Skill'= MA (3 detail records) Sum . . 3
_Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Dept. (6 detail records) ... ... Sem ... 6
Payment Type On Alc
Worker Skill CO
f ; TS 1ot £Skitl = CO (6 detail records) Sum 6
T (”‘[_P,!{%[{%K N -‘-;___—,,,,;-__-_-_-—___—,,,,,---,_-_;- e T T e BT cm et
t ~ Page6of7
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Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records)
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Alc (18 detail records)

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V Murali Krishna (Civil) (24 detail

" Contractor Name Venkatesh Rao (Tile work)
Payment Type On Ale
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Alc (2 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Venkatesh Rao (Tile work) (2 deta

07 May, 2010

Sum 27
Sum 63
Sum 96
Sum ' 102
Sum 2
Sum 2
Sum 2
Grand Total i616.
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GWE - Cement Register Balance Report  Date: 6/5/10

Cement Grade 43 Grade

Quantity in bags
== ) N Dags

Summary for 1 Cemcnt Grad_e =43 Grade (?e/:all records)
Sum 0

Cement Grade 53 Grade
Quantity in bags
Summary for 'Cemem Grade = 53 Gradc( 42 detail records)
Sum 0
Cement Grade OPC

Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = OPC(1006&’&&2;{1‘?&&;}&55"" S
Sum 248 =

Cement Grade PPC

Quantity in bags
=) 10 DAgs

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = PpC (2170d il fecords)
Sum -290 /M

Grand Total =538
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GWE- Cement Register Report From: 30/4/10 To: 6/5/10
CementReg. No  Dae Time Issued For Cement Grade Block No Quantity lssued By

?5/ gg.Apr. 10 ;—Ofl 3 Plastering Work PPC C <,:&S/Sf:(:urity
)/6 30-Apr-10 2.4(50 ’ﬂstering Work PPC C }leecnrlly
22'7/ ‘@May-lo }Q{) ater Profing PPC C /Secunty
/11»28/ /OflfMay-!O /II;JO ~Water Profing PPC C éSecurfty
& y/!ay-lo }3{7 Plastsring Work PPC C 30 Security
}}/ 01-May-10 P Plistering Work PPC - c Security
131~ )B-May-] ¢ -~ )D’I/S Plastering Work PPC C }Véecurity
92 %May-[() ,/1060’ Plastéring Work PPC C IJ}I/Security
133 _03-May-10 -nﬁ Coluftn Work OPC A A5 Security
,/m’ _03-May-10 .y,ze— Plgsteting Work PPC C A% Security
135 /0;,-May-m A240 Catain Work OPC A 17 Security
136 /03-May-10 M Cettiinn Work OPC A 3 Security
437 04-May-10 }Ié/ Cojunmit Work OPC A jzr Security
28/ }rMay- 10 &9/30/ Goltimn Work oPC A Security
13- {04'-May-10 10; Prasfering Work PPC C ] /41 Security
}0 DAay-10 10:] Sajj:j Work OPC C PP Security
1 }Mqay-ao }-_ae/'mastering Work PPC C 30~ Security
{142/ /Q«May-l ] ‘ﬁo Rlastering Work oPC C ‘/5, Security
5/43/ 05-May-10 }06/ Phastering Work PPC C 22 Security
}4-4’ )»S’May—l() _%)9 @olumn Work OPC A A2 Security
tjA’S’ élé'May 10 1 Colirmn Work oPC A }0 Security
.}a ay-10 12:36— PECWork PPC C 1‘2 Security
¢ lé/ OEMay10 930 PidSicring Work PPC c ecurity
}& L/OéfMaydO ‘600’ Water Profing PPC C }S’ccurity
j/m/ 06-May-10 oo POE Work PPC c A scaurity
{w( t0/6~May~| 0 (1/4;30 Sajie Work OPC ¢ }Se/curily
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